Staterment of Receipts and Expenditures

for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)

September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE /

|, _Todd tavin Chairperson, ond, 1, Heather Tebbens
(print name} (prnt rame;)

Treasurer ofthe NUEPAC-NH

Cormmittee. Jocated at 780 North Conmercial Street Manchester. NH 03101
{mailing address; {town/city) {statc; {mp code)

report that the Committee has rgceipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the
following report ofreceipts and expenditures
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: * June 18] Awmst20 [} September3 [ September 17 [
Receipts:

1) Total ofall receipts i this report ) S 45,734 1
2} Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) s 000
3) Total afall primary election receipts to date 3y §e 4573411

(Add lines 1 and 2)

Experditures:
4) Tota] expenditures in this report 4y S .2487000
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) s 000
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) $ ... 2487000
(Add lines 4 and §)

7) Balance if SURPLUS T ss 2086
8) e j T 8) 8 e

{ P N %._i/ [C/\\ 5

MR S Ao ERYAY : ‘~}.—— W I D
C * EER {f\ {\ X ,\ \/\/\ {/ y; ‘/% ;
\J A : v ] 7
Signature of Chairman Sigmature of Treasurer

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Comunittee of a Candidate RSA 664 6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-2 71-3242 -- Fax603-2 71-6316 — hitp “Avww sos nh gov
email elections::sos state phus

RECEIVED
JUN 18 2014

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE



NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Penod 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $£25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Abad, Paul Occupation: MANAGER-IT BUSINESS SERVICES Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
23 Marty Dr
Memimack, NH 03054-2964
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/2113 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/3013 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11/13 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
10117113 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
11114113 $4.00 $108.00
11/27113 $4.00 $112.00
12112113 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20/14 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/29/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00
Allen, Laurie Occupation: SUPERVISOR-METER AND SERVICE Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
121 Bog Brook Rd
New Boston, NH 03070-5009
1111413 $8.31 $33.24
11/27/113 $8.31 $41.55
12/12/13 $8.31 $49.86
12/26/13 $8.31 $58.17
01/09/14 $8.31 $66.48
01/23/14 $8.31 37479
02/06/14 $8.31 $83.10
02/20/14 $8.31 $91.41
03/06/14 $8.31 $99.72
03/20/14 $8.31 $108.03
04/03/14 $8.31 $116.34
04/17/14 $8.57 $124.91
05/01/14 $8.57 $133.48
05/15/14 $8.57 $142.05
05/29/14 $8.57 $150.62
06/12/14 $8.57 $159.19
Allen, Robert Occupation: MANAGER, VEGETATION MANAGEMENT Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
13 Huntee Loop Rd
New Ipswich, NH 03071-3925
12/26/13 $5.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $35.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $40.00
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NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
02/06/14 $5.00 $45.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $50.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $55.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $60.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $65.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $70.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $75.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $85.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $90.00

Andrews, Michael Occupation: FIELD TECHNICIAN A Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

15 Riverlawn Ave
Rochester, NH 03868-8617

10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
11/27/13 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Ansara, Issa Occupation: SENIOR ANALYST Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
4 Shadowbrook Dr
Nashua, NH 03062-4517
12/13/12 $10.00 $30.00
12/27/12 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
02/21113 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27/13 $10.00 $170.00
07/11/13 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
09/19/13 $10.00 $230.00
10/03/13 $10.00 $240.00
10/17/13 $10.00 $250.00
10/31/13 $10.00 $260.00
11/14/13 $10.00 $270.00
11127113 $10.00 $280.00
12/12/13 $10.00 $290.00
12/26/13 $10.00 $300.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $310.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $320.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $330.00
02/20/14 $10.00 $340.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/06/14 $10.00 $350.00
03/20/14 $10.00 $360.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $370.00
04117114 $10.00 $380.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $390.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $400.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $410.00
06/12/14 $10.00 $420.00
Belair, Thomas Occupation; CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS PROGRAM MANAGEREmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
224 Broadway Ave
Manchester, NH 03104-5601
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1017/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
1114/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12126113 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
BENNETT, VANESSA Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
2 Destiny Way
Deerfield, NH 03037-1631
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
111413 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Berry, Clifford Occupation: PERFORMANCE CONSULTANT Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

333 Fox Hollow Dr
Hudson, NH 03051-4882
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
12127112 $7.34 $29.36
01/10/13 $7.34 $36.70
01/24/13 $7.34 $44.04
02/07/13 $7.34 $51.38
02/21/13 $7.34 $58.72
03/07/13 $7.34 $66.06
03/21/13 $7.34 $73.40
04/04/13 $7.34 $80.74
04/18/13 $7.56 $88.30
05/02/13 $7.56 $95.86
05/16/13 $7.56 $103.42
05/30/13 $7.56 $110.98
06/13/13 $7.56 $118.54
06/27/13 $7.56 $126.10
0711113 $7.56 $133.66
07/25113 $7.56 $141.22
08/08/13 $7.56 $148.78
08/22/13 $7.56 $156.34
09/05/13 $7.56 $163.90
09/19/13 $7.56 $171.46
10/03/13 $7.56 $179.02
101713 $7.56 $186.58
10131113 $7.56 $194.14
111413 $7.56 $201.70
11127113 $7.56 $209.26
12112113 $7.56 $216.82
12/26/13 $7.56 $224.38
01/09/14 $7.56 $231.94
01/23/14 $7.56 $239.50

Bersak, Robert Occupation: CHIEF REGULATORY COUNSEL Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

10 Lancaster Ln
Bedford, NH 03110-4518

11/15/12 $28.18 $28.18
11/29/12 $28.18 $56.36
12113112 $28.18 $84.54
12127112 $28.18 $112.72
01/10113 $28.18 $140.90
01/24/13 $28.18 $169.08
02/07/13 $28.18 $197.26
02/21/13 $28.18 $225.44
03/07/13 $28.18 $253.62
03/21/13 $28.18 $281.80
04/04/13 $28.18 $309.98
04/18/13 $29.02 $339.00
05/02/13 $29.02 $368.02
05/16/13 $29.02 $397.04
05/30/13 $29.02 $426.06
06/13/13 $29.02 $455.08
06/27/13 $29.02 $484.10
07/11/13 $29.02 $513.12
07125113 $29.02 $542.14
08/08/13 $29.02 $571.16
08/22/13 $29.02 $600.18
09/05/13 $29.02 $629.20
09/19/13 $29.02 $658.22
10/03/13 $29.02 $687.24
10117113 $29.02 $716.26
10/31/13 $29.02 $745.28
11/14/13 $29.02 $774.30
11127113 $29.02 $803.32
12112113 $29.02 $832.34
12/26/13 $29.02 $861.36
01/09/14 $29.02 $890.38
01/23114 $29.02 $919.40
02/06/14 $32.82 $952.22
02/20/14 $30.29 $982.51
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 ’ Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/06/14 $30.29 $1,012.80
03/20/14 $30.29 $1,043.09
04/03/114 $30.29 $1,073.38
04/17/14 $30.29 $1,103.67
05/01/14 $30.29 $1,133.96
05/15/14 $30.29 $1,164.25
05/29/14 $30.29 $1,194.54
06/12/14 $30.29 $1,224.83
Bickford, David Occupation: DIRECTOR-CUSTOMER OPERATIONS Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
20 Mountainview Ter
Rye, NH 03870-2310
12/13/12 $10.00 $30.00
12127112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
Bisson, Rhonda Occupation: CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS PROGRAM MANAGEREmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
27 Locke Hill Ln
Barrington, NH 03825-5400
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
101713 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
1114113 $2.00 $54.00
11127113 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Boisvert, Mary-Jo Occupation: DIRECTOR-CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS  Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
66 Brae Burn Dr
Manchester, NH 03104-1705
11/29/12 $20.00 $40.00
12/13/12 $20.00 $60.00
12127112 $20.00 $80.00
01/10/13 $20.00 $100.00
01/24/13 $20.00 $120.00
02/07/13 $20.00 $140.00
02/21/13 $20.00 $160.00
03/07/13 $20.00 $180.00
03/21/13 $20.00 $200.00
04/04/13 $20.00 $220.00
04/18/13 $20.00 $240.00
05/02/13 $20.00 $260.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/16/13 $20.00 $280.00
05/30/13 $20.00 $300.00
06/13/13 $20.00 $320.00
06/27/13 $20.00 $340.00
07/11/13 $20.00 $360.00
07/25/13 $20.00 $380.00
08/08/13 $20.00 $400.00
08/22/13 $20.00 $420.00
09/05/13 $20.00 $440.00
09/19/13 $20.00 $460.00
10/03/13 $20.00 $480.00
10117113 $20.00 $500.00
10/31/13 $20.00 $520.00
1114113 $20.00 $540.00
1112713 $20.00 $560.00
12112113 $20.00 $580.00
12126/13 $20.00 $600.00
01/09/14 $20.00 $620.00
01/23/14 $20.00 $640.00
02/06/14 $20.00 $660.00
02/20/14 $20.00 $680.00
03/06/14 $20.00 $700.00
03/20/14 $20.00 $720.00
04/03/14 $20.00 $740.00
04/17/14 $20.00 $760.00
05/01/14 $20.00 $780.00
05/15/14 $20.00 $800.00
05/29/14 $20.00 $820.00
06/12/14 $20.00 $840.00

Bouchard, Maura Occupation: EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

237 Peak St
Manchester, NH 03104-3836

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1017113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
1112713 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00

Boulanger, Richard Occupation: 1T BUSINESS APPLICATION SYSTEMS DEVELOEmployer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

4 Eastwood Way
Manchester, NH 03109-5238
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
03/21/13 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/13 $3.00 $51.00
07/11/13 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
10117113 $3.00 $75.00
10/31/13 $3.00 $78.00
11/14/13 $3.00 $81.00
11/27113 $3.00 $84.00
12/12/113 $3.00 $87.00
12/26/13 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17/14 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00

Bowie, Calvin Occupation: MANAGER-NEPOOL AND 1SO RELATIONS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

58 Trenton St
Manchester, NH 03104-2233

12/13/12 $12.15 $36.45
12/27/12 $12.15 $48.60
01/10/13 $12.15 $60.75
01/24/13 $12.15 $72.90
02/07/13 $12.15 $85.05
02/21/13 $12.15 $97.20
03/07/13 $12.15 $109.35
03/21/13 $12.15 $121.50
04/04/13 $12.15 $133.65
04/18/13 $12.49 $146.14
05/02/13 $12.49 $158.63
05/16/13 $12.49 $171.12
05/30/13 $12.49 $183.61
06/13/13 $1249 $196.10
06/27/13 $12.49 $208.59
071113 $12.49 $221.08
07/25/13 $12.49 $233.57
08/08/13 $12.49 $246.06
08/22/13 $12.49 $258.55
09/05/13 $12.49 $271.04
09/19/13 $12.49 $283.53
10/03/13 $12.49 $296.02
10/17/13 $12.49 $308.51
10/31/13 $12.49 $321.00
11/14/13 $12.49 $333.49
1172713 $12.49 $345.98
12112113 $12.49 $358.47
12/26/13 $12.49 $370.96
01/09/14 $12.49 $383.45
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/23/14 $12.49 $395.94
02/06/14 $12.49 $408.43
02/20/14 $12.49 $420.92
03/06/14 $12.49 $433.41
03/20/14 $12.49 $445.90
04/03/14 $12.49 $458.39
04/17/14 $12.88 $471.27
05/01/14 $12.88 $484.15
05/15/14 $12.88 $497.03
05/29/14 $12.88 $509.91
06/12/14 $12.88 $522.79
Brown, Laurel Occupation: COMMUNITY RELATIONS SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
76 Graham Rd
Concord, NH 03301-6300
12/13/12 $9.01 $27.03
12127112 $9.01 $36.04
01/10/113 $9.01 $45.05
01/24/13 $9.01 $54.06
02/07/13 $9.01 $63.07
02/21/13 $9.01 $72.08
03/07/13 $9.01 $81.09
03/21/13 $9.01 $90.10
04/04/13 $9.01 $99.11
04/18/13 $9.24 $108.35
05/02/13 $9.24 $117.59
05/16/13 $9.24 $126.83
05/30/13 $9.24 $136.07
06/13/13 $9.24 $145.31
06/27/13 $9.24 $154.55
07/11/13 $9.24 $163.79
07/25/13 $9.24 $173.03
08/08/13 $9.24 $182.27
08/22/13 $9.24 $191.51
09/05/13 $9.24 $200.75
09/19/13 $9.24 $209.99
10/03/13 $9.24 "$219.23
10/17/13 $9.24 $228.47
10/31/13 $9.24 $237.71
11/14/13 $9.24 $246.95
11127113 $9.24 $256.19
12112113 $9.24 $265.43
12126113 $9.24 $274.67
01/09/14 $9.24 $283.91
01/23/14 $9.24 $293.15
02/06/14 $9.24 $302.39
02/20/14 $9.24 $311.63
03/06/14 $9.24 $320.87
03/20/14 $9.24 $330.11
04/03/14 $9.24 $339.35
04/17/14 $9.49 $348.84
05/01/14 $9.49 $358.33
05/15/14 $9.49 $367.82
05/29/14 $9.49 $377.31
06/12/14 $9.49 $386.80
Brown, Thelma Occupation: MANAGER-ENGINEERING & DESIGN Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
188 Oneida St
Manchester, NH 03102-5003
1211312 $11.92 $35.76
12/27112 $11.92 $47.68
01/10/13 $11.92 $59.60
01/24/13 $11.92 $71.52
02/07/13 $11.92 $83.44
02/21/13 $11.92 $95.36
03/07/13 $11.92 $107.28
03/21/13 $11.92 $119.20
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
04/04/13 $11.92 $131.12
04/18/13 $12.29 $143.41
05/02/13 $12.29 $155.70
05/16/13 $12.29 $167.99
05/30/13 $12.29 $180.28
06/13/13 $12.29 $192.57
06/27/13 $12.29 $204.86
07/11/13 $12.29 $217.15
07/25113 $12.29 $229.44
08/08/13 $12.29 $241.73
08/22/13 $12.29 $254.02
09/05/13 $12.29 $266.31
09/19/13 $12.29 $278.60
10/03/13 $12.29 $290.89
1011713 $12.29 $303.18
10/3113 $12.29 $315.47
11114113 $12.29 $327.76
1112713 $12.29 $340.05
12/12113 $12.29 $352.34
12/26/13 $12.29 $364.63
01/09/14 $12.29 $376.92
01/23/14 $12.29 $389.21
02/06/14 $12.29 $401.50
02/20/14 $12.29 $413.79
03/06/14 $12.29 $426.08
03/20/14 $12.29 $438.37
04/03/14 $12.29 $450.66
04/17/14 $12.67 $463.33
05/01/14 $12.67 $476.00
05/15/14 $12.67 $488.67
05/29/14 $12.67 $501.34
06/12/14 $12.67 $514.01

Burke, Sheila Occupation: SENIOR COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

26 Lindsay Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-2200

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1011713 $2.00 $50.00
10/3113 $2.00 $52.00
111413 $2.00 $54.00
1112713 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04117114 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Carignan, Mark Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

216 County Rd
Bedford, NH 03110-6601

10/31113 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
11727113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12126113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/117114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Celentano, Catalina Occupation: COMMUNITY RELATIONS SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

45 Francesca Way

Nottingham, NH 03290-5307
03/21/13 $2.70 $27.00
04/04/13 $2.70 $29.70
04/18/13 $2.70 $32.40
05/02/13 $2.70 $35.10
05/16/13 $2.70 $37.80
05/30/13 $2.70 $40.50
06/13/113 $2.70 $43.20
06/27/13 $2.70 $45.90
07/11/13 $2.70 $48.60
07/25113 $2.70 $51.30
08/08/13 $2.70 $54.00
08/22/113 $2.70 $56.70
09/05/13 $2.70 $59.40
09/19/13 $2.70 $62.10
10/03/13 $2.70 $64.80
10117113 $2.70 $67.50
10/31/13 $2.70 $70.20
1111413 $2.70 $72.90
1127113 $2.70 $75.60
12112113 $2.70 $78.30
12/26/13 $2.70 $81.00
01/09/14 $2.70 $83.70
01/23/14 $2.70 $86.40
02/06/14 $2.70 $89.10
02/20/14 $2.70 $91.80
03/06/14 $2.70 $94.50
03/20/14 $2.70 $97.20
04/03/14 $2.70 $99.90
04/17/14 $2.70 $102.60
05/01/14 $2.70 $105.30
05/15/14 $2.70 $108.00
05/29/14 $2.70 $110.70
06/12/14 $2.70 $113.40

Chagnon, Matthew Occupation: MEDIA SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

1312 Chestnut St

Manchester, NH 03104-1653
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
08/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00

Chagnon, Richard Occupation: DIVISION MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

20 Stoney Brook Rd
Bow, NH 03304-5003

12/27/12 $6.65 $26.60
01/10/13 $6.65 $33.25
01/24/13 $6.65 $39.90
02/07/13 $6.65 $46.55
02/21/13 $6.65 $53.20
03/07/13 $6.65 $59.85
03/21/13 $6.65 $66.50
04/04/13 $6.65 $73.15
04/18/13 $6.87 $80.02
05/02/13 $6.87 $86.89
05/16/13 $6.87 $93.76
05/30/13 $6.87 $100.63
06/13/13 $6.87 $107.50
06/27/13 $6.87 $114.37
07/11/13 $6.87 $121.24
07/25/13 $6.87 $128.11
08/08/13 $6.87 $134.98
08/22/13 $6.87 $141.85
09/05/13 $6.87 $148.72
09/19/13 $6.87 $155.59
10/03/13 $6.87 $162.46
10/17/13 $6.87 $169.33
10/31/13 $6.87 $176.20
11/14/13 $6.87 $183.07
11/27/13 $6.87 $189.94
12/12/13 $6.87 $196.81
12/26/13 $6.87 $203.68
01/09/14 $6.87 $210.55
01/23/14 $6.87 $217.42
02/06/14 $6.87 $224.29
02/20/14 $6.87 $231.16
03/06/14 $6.87 $238.03
03/20/14 $6.87 $244.90
04/03/14 $6.87 $251.77
04/17/14 $7.07 $258.84
05/01/14 $7.07 $265.91
05/15/14 $7.07 $272.98
05/29/14 $7.07 $280.05
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/12/14 $7.07 $287.12
Charney, Diane Occupation: PROGRAM MANAGER-EMPLOYEE RELATIONS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
3 Fieldstone Cir
Hampton, NH 03842-1172
04/04/13 $2.50 $27.50
04/18/13 $2.50 $30.00
05/02/13 $2.50 $32.50
05/16/13 $2.50 $35.00
05/30/13 $2.50 $37.50
06/13/13 $2.50 $40.00
06/27/113 $2.50 $42.50
07/11/13 $2.50 $45.00
07/25/13 $2.50 $47.50
08/08/13 $2.50 $50.00
08/22/13 $2.50 $52.50
09/05/13 $2.50 $55.00
09/19/13 $2.50 $57.50
10/03/13 $2.50 $60.00
10/17/13 $2.50 $62.50
10/31/13 $2.50 $65.00
11114113 $2.50 $67.50
11/27/113 $2.50 $70.00
1212113 $2.50 $72.50
12/126/13 $2.50 $75.00
01/09/14 $2.50 $77.50
01/23/14 $2.50 $80.00
02/06/14 $2.50 $82.50
02/20/14 $2.50 $85.00
03/06/14 $2.50 $87.50
03/20/14 $2.50 $90.00
04/03/14 $2.50 $92 50
04/17/14 $2.50 $95.00
05/01/14 $2.50 $97.50
05/15/14 $2.50 $100.00
05/29/14 $2.50 $102.50
06/12/14 $2.50 $105.00
Clayton, Jr., Robert Occupation: MANAGER-CUSTOMER SERVICE FIELD OPERAEmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
5 Spruce Ct
Hooksett, NH 03106-2129
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/21/13 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11/13 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
10/17/13 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
11714113 $4.00 $108.00
1112713 $4.00 $112.00
12/12/13 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20114 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/20/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00
Collins, Mark Occupation: FIELD TECH SPECIALIST Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
99A Glenwood Ave
Dover, NH 03820-2302
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
1111413 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12126/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Comer, Daniel Occupation: DIRECTOR-METER READING & FIELD OPS ~ Empioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
447 Paige Hill Rd
Goffstown, NH 03045-3035
12/13/12 $10.00 $30.00
12127112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/113 $10.00 $70.00
02/21/13 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27/13 $10.00 $170.00
07/11/13 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
09/19/13 $10.00 $230.00
10/0313 $10.00 $240.00
10117113 $10.00 $250.00
10/31/13 $10.00 $260.00
11114113 $10.00 $270.00
1112713 $10.00 $280.00
12112113 $10.00 $290.00
12/26113 $10.00 $300.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $310.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $320.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $330.00
02/20/14 $10.00 $340.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/06/14 $10.00 $350.00
03/20/114 $10.00 $360.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $370.00
04117114 $10.00 $380.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $390.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $400.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $410.00
06/12/14 $10.00 $420.00
Constant, Richard Occupation: SENIOR ENGINEER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE TRAR
50 Liberty Hill Rd
Bedford, NH 03110-5522
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12126113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 . $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Correia, John Occupation: CONTROL OPERATOR (OM)-NH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
15 Little River Rd
Nottingham, NH 03290-5612
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21113 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11/13 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
1017113 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $130.00
11114/13 $5.00 $135.00
1112713 $5.00 $140.00
12112113 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Costello, Hugh Occupation: MANAGER-MATERIALS LOGISTICS Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
PO Box 13
Concord, NH 03302-0013
10/17/13 $11.98 $35.94
10/31/13 $11.98 $47.92
11/14/13 $11.98 $59.90
11/27/13 $11.98 $71.88
12/12/13 $11.98 $83.86
12/26/13 $11.98 $95.84
01/09/14 $11.98 $107.82
01/23/14 $11.98 $119.80
02/06/14 $11.98 $131.78
02/20/14 $11.98 $143.76
03/06/14 $11.98 $155.74
03/20/14 $11.98 $167.72
04/03/14 $11.98 $179.70
04/17/14 $12.34 $192.04
05/01/14 $12.34 $204.38
05/15/14 $12.34 $216.72
05/29/14 $12.34 $229.06
06/12/14 $12.34 $241.40
Courtemanche, William Occupation: DESIGNER A Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
10 Pinewood Dr
Merrimack, NH 03054-2702
12/27/12 $6.81 $27.24
01/10/13 $6.81 $34.05
01/24/13 $6.81 $40.86
02/07/13 $6.81 $47.67
02/21/13 $6.81 $54.48
03/07/13 $6.81 $61.29
03/21/13 $6.81 $68.10
04/0413 $6.81 $74.91
04/18/13 $7.01 $81.92
05/02/13 $7.01 $88.93
05/16/13 $7.01 $95.94
05/30/13 $7.01 $102.95
06/13/13 $7.01 $109.96
06/27/13 $7.01 $116.97
07/11/13 $7.01 $123.98
07/25/13 $7.01 $130.99
08/08/13 $7.01 $138.00
08/22/13 $7.01 $145.01
09/05/13 $7.01 $152.02
09/19/13 $7.01 $159.03
10/03/13 $7.01 $166.04
10/17/13 $7.01 $173.05
10/31/13 $7.01 $180.06
11/14/13 $7.01 $187.07
11/27/13 $7.01 $194.08
12/12/13 $7.01 $201.09
12/26/13 $7.01 $208.10
01/09/14 $7.01 $215.11
01/23/14 $7.01 $222.12
02/06/14 $7.01 $229.13
02/20/14 $7.01 $236.14
03/06/14 $7.01 $243.15
03/20/14 $7.01 $250.16
04/03/14 $7.01 $257.17
04/17/14 $7.21 $264.38
05/01/14 $7.21 $271.59
05/15/14 $7.21 $278.80
05/29/14 $7.21 $286.01
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NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/12/14 $7.21 $293.22
Couture, Russell Occupation: HYDRO OPERATOR MECHANIC I-NH PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
1816 Riverside Dr
Berlin, NH 03570-3715
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
0711113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22113 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11127113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04117114 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Crocker, Jr., Steven Occupation: OPERATIONS & MAINENANCE MANAGER - HYLEmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
30 Hilton Ave
Exeter, NH 03833-4131
11/29/12 $20.00 $40.00
12/13/12 $20.00 $60.00
12/27/12 $20.00 $80.00
01/10/13 $20.00 $100.00
01/24/13 $20.00 $120.00
02/07/13 $20.00 $140.00
02121113 $20.00 $160.00
03/07/13 $20.00 $180.00
03/21/13 $20.00 $200.00
04/04/13 $20.00 $220.00
04/18/13 $20.00 $240.00
05/02/13 $20.00 $260.00
05/16/13 $20.00 $280.00
05/30/13 $20.00 $300.00
06/13/13 $20.00 $320.00
06/27/13 $20.00 $340.00
07111113 $20.00 $360.00
0712513 $20.00 $380.00
08/08/13 $20.00 $400.00
08/22/13 $20.00 $420.00
09/05/13 $20.00 $440.00
09/19/13 $20.00 $460.00
10/03/13 $20.00 $480.00
10/17/13 $20.00 $500.00
10/31/13 $20.00 $520.00
11/14/13 $20.00 $540.00
11127113 $20.00 $560.00
12/12/13 $20.00 $580.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
1212613 $20.00 $600.00
01/09/14 $20.00 $620.00
01/23/14 $20.00 $640.00
02/06/14 $20.00 $660.00
02/20/14 $20.00 $680.00
03/06/14 $20.00 $700.00
03/20/14 $20.00 $720.00
04/03/14 $20.00 $740.00
04/17/14 $20.00 $760.00
05/01/14 $20.00 $780.00
05/15/14 $20.00 $800.00
05/29/14 $20.00 $820.00
06/12/14 $20.00 $840.00
CRONIN, DONNA Occupation: REPRESENTATIVE A-RECORDS Empioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
134 Allen St
Manchester, NH 03102-4901
03/20/14 $2.00 $26.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $28.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $30.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $32.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $34.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $36.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $38.00
Dame, Elaine Occupation: SR STAFFING CONSULTANT Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
84 Branch Tpke
Unit 144
Concord, NH 03301-5787
03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
03/21/13 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/13 $3.00 $51.00
07/11/13 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
10/17/13 $3.00 $75.00
1013113 $3.00 $78.00
11114113 $3.00 $81.00
11127113 $3.00 $84.00
12112113 $3.00 $87.00
12/26/13 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04117114 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
DAVIE, KRISTI Occupation: REGULATORY INFORMATION PROCESSING TEEmployer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO

147 Highrock Rd
Weare, NH 03281-5530

02/06/14 $2.00 $26.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $28.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $30.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $32.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $34.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $36.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $38.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $42.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $44 .00
Dee’ Jerome Occupaﬁon: MANAGER, METER READING & FIELD OPERAT|Emp|0yer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

445 Ocean Blvd

Unit 11

Hampton, NH 03842-3669
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/21/13 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11113 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
10/17/13 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
11/14/13 $4.00 $108.00
11/27113 $4.00 $112.00
12/12/13 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20/14 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/29/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00

Desbiens, Allen Occupation; SENIOR ANALYST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

9 Cricket Ln

Concord, NH 03301-5763
03/07/113 $3.00 $27.00
03/21/13 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/13 $3.00 $51.00
07/11/113 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
10117113 $3.00 $75.00
10131113 $3.00 $78.00
11114113 $3.00 $81.00
1112713 $3.00 $84.00
12112113 $3.00 $87.00
12126113 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17114 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00

Despins, Richard Occupation: STATION MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

151 Stoneham Rd
Sanbomville, NH 038724015

1227112 $6.83 $27.32
01/10/13 $6.83 $34.15
01/24113 $6.83 $40.98
02/07/13 $6.83 $47.81
02/21/113 $6.83 $54.64
03/07/13 $6.83 $61.47
03/21/13 $6.83 $68.30
04/04/13 $6.83 $75.13
04/18/13 $7.05 $82.18
05/02/13 $7.05 $89.23
05/16/13 $7.05 $96.28
05/30/13 $7.05 $103.33
06/13/13 $7.05 $110.38
06/27/13 $7.05 $117.43
07111113 $7.05 $124.48
07/25/13 $7.05 $131.53
08/08/13 $7.05 $138.58
08/22/13 $7.05 $145.63
09/05/13 $7.05 $152.68
09/19/13 $7.05 $159.73
10/03/13 $7.05 $166.78
10117113 $7.05 $173.83
10/31/13 $7.05 $180.88
1111413 $7.05 $187.93
11127113 $7.05 $194.98
12112113 $7.05 $202.03
12/26/13 $7.05 $209.08
01/09/14 $7.05 $216.13
01/23/14 $7.05 $223.18
02/06/14 $7.05 $230.23
02/20/14 $7.05 $237.28
03/06/14 : $7.05 $244.33
03/20/14 $7.05 $251.38
04/03/14 $7.05 $258.43
04117114 $7.27 $265.70
05/01/14 $7.27 $272.97
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/15/14 $7.27 $280.24
05/29/14 $7.27 $287 51
06/12/14 $7.27 $294.78
Dispensa’ Robert Occupation: INSTRUMENTATION MECHANIC | (MSVV)-NH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
42 Andrews Rd
Tilton, NH 03276-5211
1031113 $1.00 $26.00
11/14113 $1.00 $27.00
112713 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Dixon, Randal Occupation: SENIOR ENERGY ENGINEER Empioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
84 Ridgeview Rd
Weare, NH 03281-5933
12/13/12 $9.66 $28.98
1227112 $9.66 $38.64
01/10/13 $9.66 $48.30
01/24113 $9.66 $57.96
02/07/13 $9.66 $67.62
02/21/13 $9.66 $77.28
03/07/13 $9.66 $86.94
03/21/13 $9.66 $96.60
04/04/13 $9.66 $106.26
04/18/13 $9.95 $116.21
05/02/13 $9.95 $126.16
05/16/13 $9.95 $136.11
05/30/13 $9.95 $146.06
06/13/13 $9.95 $156.01
06/27/13 $9.95 $165.96
07/11/13 $9.95 $175.91
07/25/13 $9.95 $185.86
08/08/13 $9.95 $195.81
08/22/13 $9.95 $205.76
09/05/13 $9.95 $215.71
09/19/13 $9.95 $225.66
10/03/13 $9.95 $235.61
10117113 $9.95 $245.56
10/31113 $9.95 $255.51
1114113 $9.95 $265.46
11/27113 $9.95 $275.41
12112113 $9.95 $285.36
12/26/13 $9.95 $295.31
01/09/14 $9.95 $305.26
01/23/14 $9.95 $315.21
02/06/14 $9.95 $325.16
02/20/14 $9.95 $335.11
03/06/14 $9.95 $345.06
03/20/14 $9.95 $355.01
04/03/14 $9.95 $364.96
04/17/14 $10.05 $375.01
05/01/14 $10.05 $385.06
05/15/14 $10.05 $395.11
05/29/14 $10.05 $405.16
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/12/14 $10.05 $415.21
Douglas, Karl Occupation: DIVISION OPERATIONS MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
7 Rochester Ave
Rochester, NH 03867-2022
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/2113 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11/13 $5.00 $90.00
07125113 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
08/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10117113 $5.00 $125.00
1013113 $5.00 $130.00
11714113 $5.00 $135.00
1127113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Doyle, Barbara Occupation: SECTION LEADER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
10 Trebor Dr
Manchester, NH 03104-4105
04/04/13 $2.50 $27.50
04/18/13 $2.50 $30.00
05/02/13 $2.50 $32.50
05/16/13 $2.50 $35.00
05/30/13 $2.50 $37.50
06/13/13 $2.50 $40.00
06/27113 $2.50 $42.50
0711113 $2.50 $45.00
07/25/13 $2.50 $47.50
08/08/13 $2.50 $50.00
08/22/13 $2.50 $52.50
09/05/13 $2.50 $55.00
09/19/13 $2.50 $57.50
10/03/13 $2.50 $60.00
10117113 $2.50 $62.50
10731113 : $2.50 $65.00
11/14/13 $2.50 $67.50
11127113 $2.50 $70.00
12112113 $2.50 $72.50
12/26/13 $2.50 $75.00
01/09/14 $2.50 $77.50
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NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014
Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/23/14 $2.50 $80.00
02/06/14 $2.50 $82.50
02/20/14 $2.50 $85.00
03/06/14 $2.50 $87.50
03/20/14 $2.50 $90.00
04/03/14 $2.50 $92.50
04/17/14 $2.50 $95.00
05/01/14 $2.50 $97.50
05/15/14 $2.50 $100.00
05/29/14 $2.50 $102.50
06/12/14 $2.50 $105.00
Drapeau, Denis Occupation: OPERATIONS MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
PO Box 236
Barrington, NH 03825-0236
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
1111413 $1.00 $27.00
11/27113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Drewniak, Stanley Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-STATION MECHANIC ~ Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
43 Mammoth Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-1124
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Dube, Mark Occupation: SYSTEM MACHINIST I-NH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
42 Quimby Rd
Bow, NH 03304-5706
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
1127113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20114 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
DUMAS, SUSAN Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO
335 Barrett St
Manchester, NH 03104-2884
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21113 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/1113 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10117113 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $130.00
11114113 $5.00 $135.00
11127113 $5.00 $140.00
12112113 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20114 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/117114 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Eames, Samuel Occupation: ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN A Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE TRAR
10 Country Club Dr
Apt 8
Manchester, NH 03102-8728
01/10/113 $6.02 $30.10
01124113 $6.02 $36.12
02/07/13 $6.02 $42.14
02/21/13 $6.02 $48.16
03/07/13 $6.02 $54.18
03/21113 $6.02 $60.20
04/04/13 $6.02 $66.22
04/18/13 $6.19 $72.41
05/02/13 $6.19 $78.60
05/16/13 $6.19 $84.79
05/29/14 $5.00 $89.79
06/12/14 $5.00 $94.79
Eilenberger, James Occupation: DIRECTOR-ENERGY DELIVERY (PSNH) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
248 Craney Hill Rd
Henniker, NH 03242-4350
11/29/12 $14.38 $28.76
12/13/12 $14.38 $43.14
12127112 $14.38 $57.52
01/10/13 $14.38 $71.90
01/24/13 $14.38 $86.28
02/07/13 $14.38 $100.66
02/21113 $14.38 $115.04
03/07/13 $14.38 $129.42
03/21113 $14.38 $143.80
04/04/13 $14.38 $158.18
04/18/13 $14.90 $173.08
05/02/13 $14.90 $187.98
05/16/13 $14.90 $202.88
05/30/13 $14.90 $217.78
06/13/13 $14.90 $232.68
0627113 $14.90 $247.58
0711113 $14.90 $262.48
07/25113 $14.90 $277.38
08/08/13 $14.90 $292.28
08/22/13 $14.90 $307.18
09/05/13 $14.90 $322.08
09/19/13 $14.90 $336.98
10/03/13 $14.90 $351.88
10/17/13 $14.90 $366.78
10/31/13 $14.90 $381.68
11/14/13 $14.90 $396.58
11/27/13 $14.90 $411.48
12/12113 $14.90 $426.38
12/26/13 $14.90 $441.28
01/09/14 $14.90 $456.18
01/23/14 $14.90 $471.08
02/06/14 $14.90 $485.98
02/20114 $14.90 $500.88
03/06/14 $14.90 $515.78
03/20/14 $14.90 $530.68
04/03/14 $14.90 $545.58
04/17/14 $15.50 $561.08
05/01/14 $15.50 $576.58
05/15/14 $15.50 $592.08
05/29/14 $15.50 $607.58
06/12/14 $15.50 $623.08
Elliott, Steven Occupation: SUPERVISOR-ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRANEmpioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

49 Ginger Dr
Goffstown, NH 03045-2939
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11113 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10117113 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/113 $5.00 $130.00
11/14/13 $5.00 $135.00
11127113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15114 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Faggiano, Paulette Occupation: MANAGER, EMPL & CUST COMM Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
11 Carriage Way
Unit 7
Manchester, NH 03102-8430
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
0711113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117/13 $2.00 $50.00
1031113 $2.00 $52.00
1114013 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
1212113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17114 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
FINNEFROCK, JOHN Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Empioyer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER TRA
141 Leo St
Manchester, NH 03103-2375
10/3113 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
1112713 $1.00 $28.00
12/1213 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Francoeur’ Lea Occupation: SUPERVISOR-CUSTOMER SERVICE Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
1465 Hooksett Rd
Unit 87
Hooksett, NH 03106-1862
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1011713 $2.00 $50.00
10131113 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
11/2713 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12126113 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Frappiea, Joey Occupation: CREDIT & COLLECTIONS OPERATIONS SUPEREmpioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

1037 Bodwell Rd
Manchester, NH 03109-5803
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
Gallagher, Katherine Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
10 Orchard Hill Rd
Goffstown, NH 03045-3311
06/27113 $1.50 $25.50
07111113 $1.50 $27.00
07/25/13 $1.50 $28.50
08/08/13 $1.50 $30.00
08/22/13 $1.50 $31.50
09/05/13 $1.50 $33.00
09/19/13 $1.50 $34.50
10/03/13 $1.50 $36.00
1011713 $1.50 $37.50
10/31/13 $1.50 $39.00
11/14/13 $1.50 $40.50
11727113 $1.50 $42.00
12112113 $1.50 $43.50
12/26/13 $1.50 $45.00
01/09/14 $1.50 $46.50
01/23/14 $1.50 $48.00
02/06/14 $1.50 $49.50
02/20/14 $1.50 $51.00
03/06/14 $1.50 $52.50
03/20/14 $1.50 $54.00
04/03/14 $1.50 $55.50
04/17/14 $1.50 $57.00
05/01/14 $1.50 $58.50
05/15/14 $1.50 $60.00
05/29/14 $1.50 $61.50
06/12/14 $1.50 $63.00
Gamache, Donna Occupation: DIRECTOR-GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
494 Crestview Cir
Manchester, NH 03104-1870
12/13/12 $11.61 $34.83
12127112 $11.61 $46.44
01/10/13 $11.61 $58.05
01/24/13 $11.61 $69.66
02/07/13 $11.61 $81.27
02/21/13 $11.61 $92.88
03/07/13 $11.61 $104.49
03/21/13 $11.61 $116.10
04/04/13 $11.61 $127.71
04/18/13 $11.96 $139.67
05/02/13 $11.96 $151.63
05/16/13 $11.96 $163.59
05/30/13 $11.96 $175.55
06/13/13 $11.96 $187.51
06/27/13 $11.96 $199.47
07/11/13 $11.96 $211.43
07/25/13 $11.96 $223.39
08/08/13 $11.96 $235.35
08/22/13 $11.96 $247.31
09/05/13 $11.96 $259.27
09/19/13 $11.96 $271.23
10/03/13 $11.96 $283.19
10/17/13 $11.96 $295.15
10/31/13 $11.96 $307.11
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
11714113 $11.96 $319.07
1112713 $11.96 $331.03
12112113 $11.96 $342.99
12/26/13 $11.96 $354.95
01/09/14 $11.96 $366.91
01/23/14 $11.96 $378.87
02/06/14 $11.96 $390.83
02/20/14 $11.96 $402.79
03/06/14 $11.96 $414.75
03/20/14 $11.96 $426.71
04/03/14 $11.96 $438.67
04/17/14 $12.32 $450.99
05/01/14 $12.32 $463.31
05/15/14 $12.32 $475.63
05/29/14 $12.32 $487.95
06/12/14 $12.32 $500.27
Gassek, Joseph Occupation: HYDRO ELECTRIC AND CONTROL MECHANIC IEmpioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
178 Enman Dr
Jefferson, NH 03583-6406
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1011713 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12126113 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20114 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17114 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Gelineau, Jr., Gilbert Occupation: MANAGER, IMPLEMENTATION Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
11 Patriots Rd
Stratham, NH 03885-2319
11115112 $25.65 $25.65
11/29/12 $25.65 $51.30
12/13/12 $25.65 $76.95
1212712 $25.65 $102.60
01/10113 $25.65 $128.25
01/24/13 $25.65 $153.90
02/07/13 $25.65 $179.55
02/21/13 $25.65 $205.20
03/07/13 $25.65 $230.85
03/21/13 $25.65 $256.50
04/04/13 $25.65 $282.15
04/18/13 $26.42 $308.57
05/02/13 $26.42 $334.99
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotat Since 11/07/2012
05/16/13 $26.42 $361.41
05/30/13 $26.42 $387.83
06/13/13 $26.42 $414.25
06/27/13 $26.42 $440.67
07/11/13 $13.21 $453.88
Gerzon, Leonard Occupation: SENIOR CONSULTANT-PROPERTY TAX Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
11 Old Manchester Rd
Amherst, NH 03031-1725
12/13/12 $9.00 $27.00
12/27/12 $9.00 $36.00
01/10/13 $9.00 $45.00
01/24/13 $9.00 $54.00
02/07/13 $9.00 $63.00
02/21/13 $9.00 $72.00
03/07/13 $9.00 $81.00
03/21/13 $9.00 $90.00
04/04/13 $9.00 $99.00
04/18/13 $9.00 $108.00
05/02/13 $9.00 $117.00
05/16/13 $9.00 $126.00
05/30/13 $9.00 $135.00
06/13/13 $9.00 $144.00
06/27/13 $9.00 $153.00
07111113 $9.00 $162.00
07/25/113 $9.00 $171.00
08/08/13 $9.00 $180.00
08/22/13 $9.00 $189.00
09/05/13 $9.00 $198.00
09/19/13 $9.00 $207.00
10/03/13 $9.00 $216.00
10/17/13 $9.00 $225.00
10/31/13 $9.00 $234.00
11/14/13 $9.00 $243.00
11/27/13 $9.00 $252.00
12/12/13 $9.00 $261.00
12/26/13 $9.00 $270.00
01/09/14 $9.00 $279.00
01/23/14 $9.00 $288.00
02/06/14 $9.00 $297.00
Godbout, Lynne Occupation: SENIOR ANALYST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
19 Casey Dr
Hooksett, NH 03106-2204
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07111113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
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NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amaunt Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00

Gray, Donaid Occupation; STATION MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

80 Longmarsh Rd
Durham, NH 03824-4213

02/07/13 $3.60 $25.20
02/21/13 $3.60 $28.80
03/07/13 $3.60 $32.40
03/21/13 $3.60 $36.00
04/04/13 $3.60 $39.60
04/18/13 $3.60 $43.20
05/02/13 $3.60 $46.80
05/16/13 $3.60 $50.40
05/30/13 $3.60 $54.00
06/13/13 $3.60 $57.60
06/27/13 $3.60 $61.20
07/11/13 $3.60 $64.80
07/25/13 $3.60 $68.40
08/08/13 $3.60 $72.00
08/22/13 $3.60 $75.60
09/05/13 $3.60 $79.20
09/19/13 $3.60 $82.80
10/03/13 $3.60 $86.40
10117113 $3.60 $90.00
10/31/13 $3.60 $93.60
11/14/13 $3.60 $97.20
11/27/13 $3.60 $100.80
12/12/13 $3.60 $104.40
12/26/13 $3.60 $108.00
01/09/14 $3.60 $111.60
01/23/14 $3.60 $115.20
02/06/14 $3.60 $118.80
02/20/14 $3.60 $122.40
03/06/14 $3.60 $126.00
03/20/14 $3.60 $129.60
04/03/14 $3.60 $133.20
04/17114 $3.60 $136.80
05/01/14 $3.60 $140.40
05/15/14 $3.60 $144.00
05/29/14 $3.60 $147.60
06/12/14 $3.60 $151.20

Green, Pauline Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
424 Laydon St
Manchester, NH 03109-4616
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
1212113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Guimond, Bertrand Occupation: CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
12 Lovering St
Manchester, NH 03109-4722
12113112 $9.02 $27.06
12127112 $9.02 $36.08
01/10/13 $9.02 $45.10
01/24/13 $9.02 $54.12
02/07/13 $8.12 $62.24
Hall, Stephen Occupation: MANAGER, REVENUE REQUIREMENTS Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
67 Wendover Way
Bedford, NH 03110-6055
12/1312 $10.00 $30.00
12/27/12 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
02/21/13 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27/13 $10.00 $170.00
07/11/13 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
Hamilton, Lori Occupation: SUPERVISOR-METER AND SERVICE Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
21 Adams Dr
Wilton, NH 03086-5200
12/13/12 $11.57 $34.71
1212112 $11.57 $46.28
01/10/13 $11.57 $57.85
01/24/13 $11.57 $69.42
02/07/13 $11.57 $80.99
02/21/13 $11.57 $92.56
03/07/13 $11.57 $104.13
03/21/13 $11.57 $115.70
04/04/13 $11.57 $127.27
04/18/13 $12.03 $139.30
05/02/13 $12.03 $151.33
05/16/13 $12.03 $163.36
05/30/13 $12.03 $175.39
06/13/13 $12.03 $187.42
06/27/13 $12.03 $199.45
07/11/13 $12.03 $211.48
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
07/25/13 $12.03 $223.51
08/08/13 $12.03 $235.54
08/22/13 $12.03 $247.57
09/05/13 $12.03 $259.60
09/19/13 $12.03 $271.63
10/03/13 $12.03 $283.66
10117/13 $12.03 $295.69
10/31/13 $12.03 $307.72
11/14113 $12.03 $319.75
11/27113 $12.03 $331.78
12112113 $12.03 $343.81
12/26113 $12.03 $355.84
01/09/14 $12.03 $367.87
01/23/14 $12.03 $379.90
02/06/14 $12.03 $391.93
02/20/14 $12.03 $403.96
03/06/14 $12.03 $415.99
03/20/14 $12.03 $428.02
04/03/14 $12.03 $440.05
04/17114 $12.42 $452 47
05/01/14 $12.42 $464.89
05/15/14 $12.42 $477.31
05/29/14 $12.42 $489.73
06/12/14 $12.42 $502.15
Hanson, Steven Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
19 Rouleau Dr
Somersworth, NH 03878-2823
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05116113 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/117/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
1114113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20114 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29114 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Hausmann, Paul Occupation: ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
243 Chesterfield Rd
Keene, NH 03431-2157
01/24113 $4.18 $25.08
02/07/13 $4.18 $29.26
0212113 $4.18 $33.44
03/07113 $4.18 $37.62
03/21/13 $4.18 $41.80
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
04/04/13 $4.18 $45.98
04/18/13 $4.30 $50.28
05/02/13 $4.30 $54.58
05/16/13 $4.30 $58.88
0530113 $4.30 $63.18
06/13/13 $4.30 $67.48
06/27/13 $4.30 $71.78
07/11/13 $4.30 $76.08
07/25/13 $4.30 $80.38
08/08/13 $4.30 $84.68
08/22/13 $4.30 $88.98
09/05/13 $4.30 $93.28
09/19/13 $4.30 $97.58
10/03/13 $4.30 $101.88
10/17/13 $4.30 $106.18
10/31/13 $4.30 $110.48
11/14/13 $4.30 $114.78
11727113 $4.30 $119.08
12/12/13 $4.30 $123.38
12/26/13 $4.30 $127.68
01/09/14 $4.30 $131.98
01/23/14 $4.30 $136.28
02/06/14 $4.30 $140.58
02/20114 $4.30 $144.88
03/06/14 $4.30 $149.18
03/20/14 $4.30 $153.48
04/03/14 $4.30 $157.78
04117114 $4.42 $162.20
05/01/14 $4.42 $166.62
05/15/14 $4.42 $171.04
05/29/14 $4.42 $175.46
06/12/14 $4.42 $179.88
Hawkins, Gilbert Occupation: SHIFT SUPERVISOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
2 Emmet Rd
Dover, NH 038204281
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
071113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25113 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1011713 $2.00 $50.00
10/31113 $2.00 $52.00
1111413 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02120114 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
Hubbard, Gary Occupation: MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
50 Mallego Rd
Barrington, NH 03825-3508
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
112713 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Huckins, Jeffrey Occupation: SYSTEM ELECTRICIAN | Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
49 Magoon Rd
New Hampton, NH 03256-4541
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/113 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1011713 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Jiottis, James Occupation: MANAGER-TRANSMISSION ENGINEERING PSNEmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE TRAMN
PO Box 357
1 Raymond Road
Nottingham, NH 03290-0357
1213112 $8.60 $25.80
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
12127112 $8.60 $34.40
01/10/13 $8.60 $43.00
01/24113 $8.60 $51.60
02/07/13 $8.60 $60.20
02/21113 $8.60 $68.80
03/0713 $8.60 $77.40
03/21/113 $8.60 $86.00
04/04/13 $8.60 $94 60
04/18/13 $8.84 $103.44
05/02/13 $8.84 $112.28
05/16/13 $8.84 $121.12
05/30/13 $8.84 $129.96
06/13/13 $8.84 $138.80
06/27113 $8.84 $147.64
07/11/13 $8.84 $156.48
07/25/113 $8.84 $165.32
08/08/13 $8.84 $174.16
08/22/13 $8.84 $183.00
09/05/13 $8.84 $191.84
09/19/13 $8.84 $200.68
10/03/13 $8.84 $209.52
10117113 $8.84 $218.36
10/31113 $8.84 $227.20
11/14/13 $8.84 $236.04
11127113 $8.84 $244.88
12/12/13 $8.84 $253.72
12/26/13 $8.84 $262.56
01/09/14 $8.84 $271.40
01/23/14 $8.84 $280.24
02/06/14 $8.84 $289.08
02/20/14 $8.84 $297.92
03/06/14 $8.84 $306.76
03/20/14 $8.84 $315.60
04/03/14 $8.84 $324.44
04/17/14 $9.12 $333.56
05/01/114 $9.12 $342.68
05/15114 $9.12 $351.80
05/29/14 $9.12 $360.92
06/12/14 $9.12 $370.04

Johnson, Russel Occupation: MANAGER-SYSTEM PLANNING & STRATEGY Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

26 Pleasant Ct
Auburn, NH 03032-3238

01/24113 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11113 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/113 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10/17113 $5.00 $125.00
10/31113 $5.00 $130.00
11/14/13 $5.00 $135.00
1127113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $145.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04117114 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Kasper, Paul Occupation: FIELD SUPERVISOR-LINES (REMOTE)PSNH) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
1465 Hooksett Rd
Unit 231
Hooksett, NH 03106-1877
121312 $10.00 $30.00
1212712 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
0221113 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27/13 $10.00 $170.00
07/11/13 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
09/19/13 $10.00 $230.00
10/03/13 $10.00 $240.00
1011713 $10.00 $250.00
10/31/13 $10.00 $260.00
11/14/13 $10.00 $270.00
11/27/13 $10.00 $280.00
12/12/13 $10.00 $290.00
12/26/13 $10.00 $300.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $310.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $320.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $330.00
02/20/14 $10.00 $340.00
03/06/14 $10.00 $350.00
03/20/14 $10.00 $360.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $370.00
04/17114 $10.00 $380.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $390.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $400.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $410.00
06/12/14 $10.00 $420.00
Keeley, Donna Occupation: COMMUNITY RELATIONS SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
256 True Rd
Pittsfield, NH 03263-3516
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11114/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
KISSELBACH, NATALIE Occupation: ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT A Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER TRA
46A Lindsey Way
Goffstown, NH 03045-2704
03/20/14 $2.00 $26.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $28.00
04117114 $2.00 $30.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $32.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $34.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $36.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $38.00
Kosiarski, Donald Occupation: INSTRUMENTATION MECHANIC | (MSW)-NH  Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
10 Virginia Ct
Hooksett, NH 03106-2215
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17114 $2.00 $76.00

Receipt Filing Checker.rpt

Report Run Date 6/13/2014 5:54:50PM Page 37 of 71



NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Penod 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Krebs, Leslie Occupation: ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
429 N Pembroke Rd
Pembroke, NH 03275-3607
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11714113 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12/12113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Kurylo, Bonnie Occupation: DIVISION MANAGER Empioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
48 Oak Ridge Rd
Weare, NH 03281-5820
01/10/13 $6.23 $31.15
01/24/13 $6.23 $37.38
02/07/13 $6.23 $43.61
02/21/13 $6.23 $49.84
03/07/13 $6.23 $56.07
03/21/13 $6.23 $62.30
04/04/13 $6.23 $68.53
04/18/13 $6.44 $74.97
05/02/13 $6.44 $81.41
05/16/13 $6.44 $87.85
05/30/13 $6.44 $94.29
06/13/13 $6.44 $100.73
06/27/13 $6.44 $107.17
07/111/13 $6.44 $113.61
07/25/13 $6.44 $120.05
08/08/13 $6.44 $126.49
08/22/13 $6.44 $132.93
09/05/13 $6 44 $139.37
09/19/13 $6.44 $145.81
10/03/13 $6.44 $152.25
10117/13 $6.44 $158.69
10/31/13 $6.44 $165.13
11714113 $6.44 $171.57
1127113 $6.44 $178.01
1212113 $6 44 $184 .45
12/26/13 $6.44 $190.89
01/09/14 $6.44 $197.33
01/23/14 $6.44 $203.77
02/06/14 $6.44 $210.21
02/20/14 $6.44 $216.65
03/06/14 $6.44 $223.09
03/20/14 $6.44 $229.53
04/03/14 $6.44 $235.97
04117114 $6.63 $242.60
05/01/14 $6.63 $249.23
05/15/14 $6.63 $255.86
05/29/14 $6.63 $262.49
06/12/114 $6.63 $269.12
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012

LaBrecque, Richard Occupation: SUPPLEMENTAL ENERGY SOURCES MANAGEIEmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

12 Veazy Cir
Brentwood, NH 03833-6643

01/10/13 $6.00 $30.00
01/24/13 $6.00 $36.00
02/07/13 $6.00 $42.00
02/21/13 $6.00 $48.00
03/07/13 $6.00 $54.00
03/21/13 $6.00 $60.00
04/04/13 $6.00 $66.00
04/18/13 $6.00 $72.00
05/02/13 $6.00 $78.00
05/16/13 $6.00 $84.00
05/30/13 $6.00 $90.00
06/13/13 $6.00 $96.00
06/27/13 $6.00 $102.00
07/11/13 $6.00 $108.00
07/25/13 $6.00 $114.00
08/08/13 $6.00 $120.00
08/22/13 $6.00 $126.00
09/05/13 $6.00 $132.00
09/19/13 $6.00 $138.00
10/03/13 $6.00 $144.00
10/17/13 $6.00 $150.00
10/31/13 $6.00 $156.00
11114113 $6.00 $162.00
1172713 $6.00 $168.00
12112113 $6.00 $174.00
12/26/13 $6.00 $180.00
01/09/14 $6.00 $186.00
01/23/14 $6.00 $192.00
02/06/14 $6.00 $198.00
02/20/14 $6.00 $204.00
03/06/14 $6.00 $210.00
03/20/14 $6.00 $216.00
04/03/14 $6.00 $222.00
04/17/14 $6.00 $228.00
05/01/14 $6.00 $234.00
05/15/14 $6.00 $240.00
05/29/14 $6.00 $246.00
06/12/14 $6.00 $252.00

LaLiberte, Diane

Occupation. CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

85 Leandre St
Manchester, NH 03102-4917

10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
11727113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
0417114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
08/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Landis, Linda Occupation: SENIOR COUNSEL Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

50 Ridge Rd
Concord, NH 03301-3021
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5.,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
11/20112 $20.00 $40.00
12113112 $20.00 $60.00
12127112 $20.00 $80.00
01/10/13 $20.00 $100.00
01/24/13 $20.00 $120.00
02/07/13 $20.00 $140.00
02/21/13 $20.00 $160.00
03/07/13 $20.00 $180.00
03/21/13 $20.00 $200.00
04/04/13 $20.00 $220.00
04/18/13 $20.00 $240.00
05/02/13 $20.00 $260.00
05/16/13 $20.00 $280.00
05/30/13 $20.00 $300.00
06/13/13 $20.00 $320.00
06/27/13 $20.00 $340.00
07/11/13 $20.00 $360.00
07/25/13 $20.00 $380.00
08/08/13 $20.00 $400.00
08/22/13 $20.00 $420.00
09/05/13 $20.00 $440.00
09/19/13 $20.00 $460.00
10/03/13 $20.00 $480.00
10117113 $20.00 $500.00
10/31/13 $20.00 $520.00
11/114/13 $20.00 $540.00
11727113 $20.00 $560.00
12/12/13 $20.00 $580.00
12/26/13 $20.00 $600.00
01/09/14 $20.00 $620.00
01/23/14 $20.00 $640.00
02/06/14 $20.00 $660.00
02/20/14 $20.00 $680.00
03/06/14 $20.00 $700.00
03/20/14 $20.00 $720.00
04/03/14 $20.00 $740.00
04/17/14 $20.00 $760.00
05/01/14 $20.00 $780.00
05/15/14 $20.00 $800.00
05/29/14 $20.00 $820.00
06/12/14 $20.00 $840.00

LaPlante, Norman Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-STATION MECHANIC ~ Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

30 Tamarack Dr
South Berwick, ME 03908-2121

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
0529114 $2.00 $82.00
0612114 $2.00 $84.00
Large, Terrance Occupation: DIRECTOR-CUSTOMER OPERATIONS Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEWHAMPSHIRE
16 Van Ger Dr
Bow, NH 03304-4913
12/13/12 $10.00 $30.00
12127112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
0124113 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
02/21/13 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27113 $10.00 $170.00
07/11113 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
09/19/13 $10.00 $230.00
10/03/13 $10.00 $240.00
10117113 $10.00 $250.00
10/31/13 $10.00 $260.00
11/14/13 $10.00 $270.00
11/27/13 $10.00 $280.00
12112113 $10.00 $290.00
12/126/13 $10.00 $300.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $310.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $320.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $330.00
02/20/14 $10.00 $340.00
03/06/14 $10.00 $350.00
03/20/14 $10.00 $360.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $370.00
04/17/14 $10.00 $380.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $390.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $400.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $410.00
06/12/14 $10.00 © $420.00
LaRocca, Elizabeth Occupation: COMMUNITY RELATIONS SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
45 Winding Pond Rd
Londonderry, NH 03053-3371
12113112 $10.00 $30.00
12127112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
02/21/13 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
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Greater Than or Equal to
Less Than or Equal to

NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

$25.01

$5,000.00 Contribution Date
05/16/13
05/30/13
06/13/13
06/27/13
07/11/13
07/25/13
08/08/13
08/22/13
09/05/13
09/19/13
10/03/13
10/17/13
10/31/13
11/14/13
11/27/13
12/12113
12/26/13
01/09/14
01/23/14
02/06/14
02/20/14
03/06/14
03/20/14
04/03/14
04/17/14
05/01/14
05/15/14
05/29/14
06/12/14

Amount
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Subtotal Since 11/07/2012

$140.00
$150.00
$160.00
$170.00
$180.00
$190.00
$200.00
$210.00
$220.00
$230.00
$240.00
$250.00
$260.00
$270.00
$280.00
$290.00
$300.00
$310.00
$320.00
$330.00
$340.00
$350.00
$360.00
$370.00
$380.00
$390.00
$400.00
$410.00
$420.00

Lauten, Sheri

Occupation: FEDERAL GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS ASSOCIAEmployer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

1075 S Jefferson St
Apt 206
Arlington, VA 22204-3121

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Lee, Michael Occupation: FIELD SUPERVISOR-LINES (PSNH) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
155 Oak St
Manchester, NH 03104-3778
10/31113 $1.00 $26.00
1114113 $1.00 $27.00
1112713 $1.00 $28.00
1211213 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Lee, Stephen Occupation: GIS BUSINESS PROCESS COORDINATOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
140 Arah St
Manchester, NH 03104-2119
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
022113 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11/13 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
1011713 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
11/14113 $4.00 $108.00
11127113 $4.00 $112.00
12112113 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20/14 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/29/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00
Lentine, Paul Occupation: SENIOR ENERGY ENGINEER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
2309 W Clovelly Ln
Saint Augustine, FL 32092-5001
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
Levesque, Florence Occupation: SUPERVISOR-CUSTOMER SERVICE Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
1465 Hooksett Rd
Unit 91
Hooksett, NH 03106-1862
10/3113 $1.00 $26.00
11/14113 $1.00 $27.00
1127113 $1.00 $28.00
1212113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04117114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
LEVESQUE, MARGAUX Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO
72 Central St
Hudson, NH 03051-4602
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
1171413 $1.00 $27.00
11727113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04117114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Lewis, Kathieen Occupation: MANAGER, COMMUNITY RELATIONS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
7 Hampton Mdws
Hampton, NH 03842-1810
12/13/12 $10.00 $30.00
12/27112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01124113 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
0221113 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21113 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.30 $120.30
05/02/13 $10.30 $130.60
05/16/13 $10.30 $140.90
05/30/13 $10.30 $151.20
06/13/13 $10.30 $161.50
06/27113 $10.30 $171.80
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
0711113 $10.30 $182.10
0712513 $10.30 $192.40
08/08/13 $10.30 $202.70
08/22/13 $10.30 $213.00
09/05/13 $10.30 $223.30
09/19/13 $10.30 $233.60
10/03/13 $10.30 $243.90
1017113 $10.30 $254.20
1013113 $10.30 $264.50
11/14/13 $10.30 $274.80
11127113 $10.30 $285.10
12/12/13 $10.30 $295.40
12/26/13 $10.30 $305.70
01/09/14 $10.30 $316.00
01/23/14 $10.30 $326.30
02/06/14 $10.30 $336.60
02/20/14 $10.30 $346.90
03/06/14 $10.30 $357.20
03/20/14 $10.30 $367.50
04/03/14 $10.30 $377.80
04/17/14 $10.66 $388.46
05/01/14 $10.66 $399.12
05/15/14 $10.66 $409.78
05/29/14 $10.66 $420.44
06/12/14 $10.66 $431.10

Long, Gary Occupation: PRESIDENT, NH RENEWABLE ENERGY POLICYEmployer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

263 Holt Ave
Manchester, NH 03109-4731

11/15/12 $27.54 $27.54
11/29/12 $27.54 $55.08
12/13/12 $27.54 $82.62
12127112 $27.54 $110.16
01/10/113 $27.54 $137.70
01/24/13 $27.54 $165.24
02/07/13 $27.54 $192.78
0221113 $27.54 $220.32
03/07/13 $27.54 $247.86
03/21/13 $27.54 $275.40
04/04/13 $27.54 $302.94
04/18/13 $28.37 $331.31
05/02/13 $28.37 $359.68
05/16/13 $28.37 $388.05
05/30/13 $28.37 $416.42
06/13/13 $28.37 $444.79
06/27/13 $28.37 $473.16
07/11/13 $28.37 $501.53
07/25/13 $28.37 $529.90
08/08/13 $28.37 $558.27
08/22/13 $28.37 $586.64
09/05/13 $28 37 $615.01
09/19/13 $28.37 $643.38
10/03/13 $28.37 $671.75
1011713 $28.37 $700.12
1013113 $28.37 $728.49
11/14/13 $28.37 $756.86
11/27113 $28.37 $785.23
1212113 $28.37 $813.60
12/26/13 $28.37 $841.97
01/09/14 $28.37 $870.34
01/23/14 $28.37 $898.71
02/06/14 $28.37 $927.08
02/20/14 $28.37 $955.45
03/06/14 $28.37 $983.82
03/20/14 $28.37 $1,012.19
04/03/14 $28.37 $1,040.56
04/17/14 $28.93 $1,069.49
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/01/14 $28.93 $1,098.42
05/15/14 $28.93 $1,127.35
05/29/14 $28.93 $1,156.28
MacDonald, John Occupation: VICE PRESIDENT GENERATION-PSNH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
24 Mont Vernon Rd
Ambherst, NH 03031-3303
11/29/12 $17.95 $35.90
12/13/12 $17.95 $53.85
12127112 $17.95 $71.80
01/10/13 $10.77 $82.57
Marston, Richard Occupation: METER READER-NH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
10A Canney Rd
New Durham, NH 03855-2461
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
MASON, RACHEL Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER TRA
45 Trestle Brook Dr
Nashua, NH 03062-3589
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14113 $1.00 $27.00
112713 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
MCCORMACK, KIM Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER REPRESENTAT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

135 Clement Hill Rd
Deering, NH 03244-6101

10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
1127113 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
McDermott, Patrick Occupation: MANAGER, COMMUNITY RELATIONS Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
67 Chad Rd
Manchester, NH 03104-1763
11/15/12 $34.27 $34.27
11/29/12 $34.27 $68.54
12/13/12 $34.27 $102.81
12127112 $34.27 $137.08
01/10/13 $34.27 $171.35
01/24/13 $34.27 $205.62
02/07/13 $34.27 $239.89
02/21/13 $34.27 $274.16
03/07/13 $34.27 $308.43
03/21/13 $34.27 $342.70
04/04/13 $34.27 $376.97
04/18/13 $35.29 $412.26
05/02/13 $35.29 $447.55
05/16/13 $35.29 $482.84
05/30/13 $35.29 $518.13
06/13/13 $35.29 $553.42
06/27/13 $35.29 $588.71
07/11/13 $35.29 $624.00
07/25/13 $35.29 $659.29
08/08/13 $35.29 $694.58
08/22/13 $35.29 $729.87
09/05/13 $35.29 $765.16
McGee, Timothy Occupation: FIELD ELECTRICIAN | Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
365 North Rd
Lancaster, NH 03584-3446
03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
03/21/13 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/113 $3.00 $51.00
07/11/13 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
1011713 $3.00 $75.00
10/31/13 $3.00 $78.00
11/14/13 $3.00 $81.00
11/27113 $3.00 $84.00
12/12/13 $3.00 $87.00
12/26/13 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17114 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00
McLean, Allison Occupation: MANAGER, COMMUNITY RELATIONS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
78 Squires Ln
New London, NH 03257-5843
12/13/12 $9.27 $27.81
12/127/12 $14.21 $42.02
01/10/13 $10.10 $52.12
01/24/13 $10.10 $62.22
02/07/13 $10.10 $72.32
02/21/13 $10.10 $82.42
03/07/13 $10.10 $92.52
03/21/113 $10.10 $102.62
04/04/13 $10.10 $112.72
04/18/13 $10.40 $123.12
05/02/13 $10.40 $133.52
05/16/13 $10.40 $143.92
05/30/13 $10.40 $154.32
06/13/13 $10.40 $164.72
06/27/13 $10.40 $175.12
07/11/13 $10.40 $185.52
07/25/13 $10.40 $195.92
08/08/13 $10.40 $206.32
08/22/13 $10.40 $216.72
09/05/13 $10.40 $227.12
09/19/13 $10.40 $237.52
10/03/13 $10.40 $247.92
10/117/13 $10.40 $258.32
10/31/13 $10.40 $268.72
11/14/13 $10.40 $279.12
11/27/13 $10.40 $289.52
12/12/13 $10.40 $299.92
12/26/13 $10.40 $310.32
01/09/14 $9.71 $320.03
01/23/14 $10.40 $330.43
02/06/14 $10.40 $340.83
02/20/14 $10.40 $351.23
03/06/14 $10.40 $361.63
03/20/14 $10.40 $372.03
04/03/14 $10.40 $382.43
04/17/14 $10.71 $393.14
05/01/14 $10.71 $403.85
05/15/14 $10.71 $414 .56
05/29/14 $10.71 $425.27
06/12/14 $10.71 $435.98
Meissner, Jonathan Occupation: MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
43 Robin Hood Dr
Wells, ME 04090-7633
03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
0372113 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
0627113 $3.00 $51.00
07/1113 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
1017113 $3.00 $75.00
10/31/13 $3.00 $78.00
11/114/13 $3.00 $81.00
11/2713 $3.00 $84.00
12112113 $3.00 $87.00
1212613 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17114 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00
Menard, Erica Occupation: MANAGER, BUDGET & INVEST PLNG Empioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
48 Church St
Deerfield, NH 03037-1426
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
1212113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/2314 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Meserve, David Occupation: DIVISION OPERATIONS MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
PO Box 532
Rye, NH 03870-0532
12/1312 $11.41 $34.23
1212712 $11.41 $45.64
01/10/13 $11.41 $57.05
01/24/13 $11.41 $68.46
02/07/13 $11.41 $79.87
02/21/13 $11.41 $91.28
03/07/13 $11.41 $102.69
03/21/13 $11.41 $114.10
04/04/13 $11.41 $125.51
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
04/18/13 $11.77 $137.28
05/02/13 $11.77 $149.05
05/16/13 $11.77 $160.82
05/30/13 $11.77 $172.59
06/13/13 $11.77 $184.36
06/27/13 $11.77 $196.13
07/1113 $11.77 $207.90
07/25/13 $11.77 $219.67
08/08/13 $11.77 $231.44
08/22/13 $11.77 $243.21
09/05/13 $11.77 $254.98
09/19/13 $11.77 $266.75
10/03/13 $11.77 $278.52
10/17/13 $11.77 $290.29
10/31113 $11.77 $302.06
11114113 $11.77 $313.83
11/27/13 $11.77 $325.60
12112113 $11.77 $337.37
12/26/13 $11.77 $349.14
01/09/14 $11.77 $360.91
01/23/14 $11.77 $372.68
02/06/14 $11.77 $384 45
02/20/14 $11.77 $396.22
03/06/14 $11.77 $407.99
03/20/14 $11.77 $419.76
04/03/14 $11.77 $431.53
04/17114 $12.13 $443.66
05/01/14 $12.13 $455.79
05/15/14 $12.13 $467.92
06/29/14 $12.13 $480.05
06/12/14 $12.13 $492.18

Milonopoulos, Nicholas Occupation: ADVISOR-OPERATONS AND MAINTENANCE (MEmployer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

791 Salmon Falis Rd
Rochester, NH 03868-5923

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
1127113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Mitchell, Thomas Occupation: PROJECT MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
16 Ansel St
Salem, NH 030784550
01/10/13 $100.00 $100.00
01/09/14 $100.00 $200.00
Moffett, James Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
205 Hare Rd
Milton, NH 038514714
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Monteith, Diane Occupation: ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES-MID SIZE ACCOUNTS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
1465 Hooksett Rd
Unit 378
Hooksett, NH 03106-1832
12/27/12 $8.18 $32.72
011013 $8.18 $40.90
01/24/13 $8.18 $49.08
02/07/13 $8.18 $57.26
02/21/13 $8.18 $65 .44
03/07/13 $8.18 $7362
03/21/13 $8.18 $61.80
04/04/13 $8.18 $89.98
04/18/13 $8.42 $98.40
05/02/13 $8.42 $106.82
05/16/13 $8.42 $115.24
05/30/13 $8.42 $123.66
06/13/13 $8.42 $132.08
06/27/13 $8.42 $140.50
071113 $8.42 $148.92
07/25/13 $8.42 $157 34
08/08/13 $8.42 $165.76
08122113 $8.42 $174.18
09/05/13 $8.42 $182.60
09/19/13 $8.42 $191.02
10/03/13 $8.42 $199.44
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Greater Than or Equal to
Less Than or Equal to

NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012

$25.01
$5.000.00

Through 06/16/2014
Contribution Date Amount
10/17/13 $8.42
10/31/13 $8.42
11/14/13 $8.42
11/27/13 $8.42
12/12/13 $8.42
12/26/13 $8.42
01/09/14 $8.42
01/23/14 $8.42
02/06/14 $8.42
02/20/14 $8.42
03/06/14 $8.42
03/20/14 $8.42
04/03/14 $8 .42
04/17/14 $8.63
05/01/14 $8.63
05/15/14 $8.63
05/29/14 $8.63
06/12/14 $8.63

Subtotal Since 11/07/2012

$207.86
$216.28
$224.70
$233.12
$241.54
$249.96
$258.38
$266.80
$275.22
$283.64
$292.06
$300.48
$308.90
$317.53
$326.16
$334.79
$343.42
$352.05

Mooney, Curtis

Occupation: SENIOR ENGINEERING SPECIALIST

65 N Mayhew Tpke
Hebron, NH 03241-7504

10/31/13
11/14/13
11/27/13
12/12/13
12/26/13
01/09/14
01/23/14
02/06/14
02/20/14
03/06/14
03/20/14
04/03/14
04/17/14
05/01/14
05/15/14
05/29/14
06/12/14

Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$26.00
$27.00
$28.00
$29.00
$30.00
$31.00
$32.00
$33.00
$34.00
$35.00
$36.00
$37.00
$38.00
$39.00
$40.00
$41.00
$42.00

Morton, Margaret

Occupation: VICE PRESIDENT, GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

369 Pine St

Middietown, CT 06457-4143
05/29/14 $40.00 $40.00
06/12/14 $40.00 $80.00

Muntz, James Occupation: PRESIDENT, TRANSMISSION Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

126 Waterside Ln

West Hartford, CT 06107-3524
05/16/14 $500.00 $500.00

Murray, Martin Occupation: MANAGER, MEDIA RELATIONS Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

1 Tally Ho Ln

Bow, NH 03304-4127
01/24/13 $4.95 $29.70
02/07/13 $4.95 $34.65
02/21/13 $4.95 $39.60
03/07/13 $4.95 $44.55
03/21/113 $4.95 $49.50
04/04/13 $4.95 $54.45
04/18/13 $4.95 $59.40
05/02/13 $4.95 $64.35
05/16/13 $4.95 $69.30
05/30/13 $4.95 $74.25
06/13/13 $4.95 $79.20
06/27/13 $4.95 $84.15
07/1113 $4.95 $89.10
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
07/25/13 $4.95 $94.05
08/08/13 _ $4.95 $99.00
08/22/13 $4.95 $103.95
09/05/13 $4.95 $108.90
09/19/13 $4.95 $113.85
10/03/13 $4.95 $118.80
10/17/13 $4.95 $123.75
10/31/13 $4.95 $128.70
11/14/13 $4.95 $133.65
11127113 $4.95 $138.80
12/12/13 $4.95 $143.55
12/26/13 $4.95 $148.50
01/09/14 $4.95 $153.45
01/23/14 $4.95 $158.40
02/06/14 $4.95 $163.35
02/20/14 $4.95 $168.30
03/06/14 $4.95 $173.25
03/20/14 $4.95 $178.20
04/03/14 $4.95 $183.15
04/17/14 $4.95 $188.10
05/01/14 $4.95 $193.05
05/15/14 $4.95 $198.00
05/29/14 $4.95 $202.95
06/12/14 $4.95 $207.90
Nash, Dean Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
215 N River Rd
Epping, NH 03042-1519
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25113 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1017113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11127113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12126113 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
NAY, SARAH Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER TRA
67 Railroad Ave
Epping, NH 03042-3507
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
Paquette, Rebecca Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

37 Morrill Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-1936
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/10/13 $5.90 $29.50
01/24/13 $5.90 $35.40
02/07/13 $5.90 $41.30
02/21/13 $5.90 $47.20
03/07/13 $5.90 $53.10
03/21/13 $5.90 $59.00
04/04/13 $5.90 $64.90
04/18/13 $6.08 $70.98
05/02/13 $6.08 $77.06
05/16/13 $6.08 $83.14
05/30/13 $6.08 $89.22
06/13/13 $6.08 $95.30
06/27/13 $6.08 $101.38
07/11/13 $6.08 $107.46
07/25/13 $6.08 $113.54
08/08/13 $6.08 $119.62
08/22/13 $6.08 $125.70
09/05/13 $6.08 $131.78
09/19/13 $5.93 $137.71
10/03/13 $6.08 $143.79
10117113 $6.08 $149.87
10131113 $6.08 $155.95
11114113 $6.08 $162.03
11/27/13 $5.47 $167.50
12/112/13 $6.08 $173.58
12/26/13 $6.08 $179.66
01/09/14 $6.08 $185.74
01/23/14 $6.08 $191.82
02/06/14 $5.78 $197.60
02/20/114 $6.08 $203.68
03/06/14 $6.08 $200.76
03/20/14 $6.08 $215.84
04/03/14 $6.08 $221.92
04/1714 $6.26 $228.18
05/01/14 $6.26 $234.44
05/15/14 $6.26 $240.70
05/29/14 $6.26 $246.96
06/12/14 $6.26 $253.22

Parkhurst, Roxanne Occupation: EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

4 Wren Ct
Merrimack, NH 03054-2757

03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
0312113 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/13 $3.00 $51.00
07/11/13 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
1017113 $3.00 $75.00
10/31/13 $3.00 $78.00
11114113 $3.00 $81.00
11127113 $3.00 $84.00
12112113 $3.00 $87.00
12/26/13 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17/14 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00
Payeur, Benjamin Occupation: ASSISTANT ENGINEER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
276 State St
Apt 8
Portsmouth, NH 03801-4056
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11714113 $1.00 $27.00
1112713 $1.00 $28.00
12112/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Perkins, Randy Occupation: ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE Empioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
1315 NH Route 140
Gilmanton Iron Works, NH 03837-4629
12113/12 $10.00 $30.00
12127112 $10.00 $40.00
01/10/13 $10.00 $50.00
01/24/13 $10.00 $60.00
02/07/13 $10.00 $70.00
02/21/13 $10.00 $80.00
03/07/13 $10.00 $90.00
03/21/13 $10.00 $100.00
04/04/13 $10.00 $110.00
04/18/13 $10.00 $120.00
05/02/13 $10.00 $130.00
05/16/13 $10.00 $140.00
05/30/13 $10.00 $150.00
06/13/13 $10.00 $160.00
06/27/13 $10.00 $170.00
07/11/13 $10.00 $180.00
07/25/13 $10.00 $190.00
08/08/13 $10.00 $200.00
08/22/13 $10.00 $210.00
09/05/13 $10.00 $220.00
09/19/13 $10.00 $230.00
10/03/13 $10.00 $240.00
101713 $10.00 $250.00
103113 $10.00 $260.00
1171413 $10.00 $270.00
11/27/13 $10.00 $280.00
1211213 $10.00 $290.00
12/26/13 $10.00 $300.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $310.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $320.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $330.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
02/20/14 $10.00 $340.00
03/06/14 $10.00 $350.00
03/20/14 $10.00 $360.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $370.00
04/17/14 $10.00 $380.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $390.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $400.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $410.00
06/12/14 $10.00 $420.00
Peterson, Mary Jo Occupation: FIELD SUPERVISOR-DESIGN BUILD Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
19 Rouleau Dr
Somersworth, NH 03878-2823
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
1127113 $2.00 $56.00
1212113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Pilotte, Marc Occupation: DIVISION FIELD ENGINEERING MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
7 Mouritain View Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-1500
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/21/13 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11/13 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
10117113 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
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NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
11/14/13 $4.00 $108.00
1112713 $4.00 $112.00
12/12/13 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20/14 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/29/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00
Pinder, Ernesto Occupation: CREDIT COUNSELOR Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
519 Lake Ave
Manchester, NH 03103-3641
03/07/13 $3.00 $27.00
03/21/13 $3.00 $30.00
04/04/13 $3.00 $33.00
04/18/13 $3.00 $36.00
05/02/13 $3.00 $39.00
05/16/13 $3.00 $42.00
05/30/13 $3.00 $45.00
06/13/13 $3.00 $48.00
06/27/13 $3.00 $51.00
07/11113 $3.00 $54.00
07/25/13 $3.00 $57.00
08/08/13 $3.00 $60.00
08/22/13 $3.00 $63.00
09/05/13 $3.00 $66.00
09/19/13 $3.00 $69.00
10/03/13 $3.00 $72.00
101713 $3.00 $75.00
10/31/13 $3.00 $78.00
11/14/13 $3.00 $81.00
1127113 $3.00 $84.00
12/12/13 $3.00 $87.00
12/26/13 $3.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $3.00 $93.00
01/23/14 $3.00 $96.00
02/06/14 $3.00 $99.00
02/20/14 $3.00 $102.00
03/06/14 $3.00 $105.00
03/20/14 $3.00 $108.00
04/03/14 $3.00 $111.00
04/17114 $3.00 $114.00
05/01/14 $3.00 $117.00
05/15/14 $3.00 $120.00
05/29/14 $3.00 $123.00
06/12/14 $3.00 $126.00
Pryor, Jeffrey Occupation: ANALYST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
10 Casey Dr
Hooksett, NH 03106-2202
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/21/13 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
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Greater Than or Equal to
Less Than or Equal to

NUEPAC-NH

For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

$25.01

$5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount
06/13/13 $4.00
06/27/13 $4.00
07/11/113 $4.00
07/25/13 $4.00
08/08/13 $4.00
08/22/13 $4.00
09/05/13 $4.00
09/19/13 $4.00
10/03/13 $4.00
10/17/13 $4.00
10/31/13 $4.00
11/14/13 $4.00
11/2713 $4.00
12/12/13 $4.00
12/26/13 $4.00
01/09/14 $4.00
01/23/14 $4.00
02/06/14 $4.00
02/20/14 $4.00
03/06/14 $4.00
03/20/14 $4.00
04/03/14 $4.00
04/17/14 $4.00
05/01/14 $4.00
05/15/14 $4.00
05/29/14 $4.00
06/12/14 $4.00

Subtotal Since 11/07/2012

$64.00
$68.00
$72.00
$76.00
$80.00
$84.00
$88.00
$92.00
$96.00
$100.00
$104.00
$108.00
$112.00
$116.00
$120.00
$124.00
$128.00
$132.00
$136.00
$140.00
$144.00
$148.00
$152.00
$156.00
$160.00
$164.00
$168.00

PURINGTON, JOSEPH

Occupation: VICE PRESIDENT-OPERATIONS PSNH

1282 Smyth Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-2025

Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO

05/15/14 $25.00 $50.00
05/29/14 $25.00 $75.00
06/12/14 $25.00 $100.00
Ramsey, Paul Occupation: VICE PRESIDENT ENERGY DELIVERY PSNH  Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

75 Tirrell Rd

Bedford, NH 03110-6232
05/29/14 $36.54 $36.54
06/12/14 $36.54 $73.08

Rheinhardt, Nancy Occupation: ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT A Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

30 One Stack Dr

Bow, NH 03304-4707
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
11/27/13 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012  Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
RICHARD, ROBERT Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR Employer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO
257 River Rd
Weare, NH 03281-5232
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $486.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/113 $2.00 $52.00
11/14113 $2.00 $54.00
1127113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Richards, Jay Occupation: DESIGNER A Empioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE TRAM
11 Old Bear Brook Rd
Pembroke, NH 03275-3037
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11/13 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10/17/13 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $130.00
11/14113 $5.00 $135.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5.000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
11127113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12113 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/114 ‘ $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Ross, David Occupation: ASSOCIATE ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIST  Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
139 Normand Rd
Goffstowr, NH 03045-2333
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
111413 $1.00 $27.00
11/27/13 $1.00 $28.00
1212/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
0411714 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12114 $1.00 $42.00
Roy, Cynthia Occupation: ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
24 Southgate Dr
Bedford, NH 03110-6226
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
1017113 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
1171413 $2.00 $54.00
11127113 $2.00 $56.00
1211213 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Roy, Richard Occupation: SUPERVISOR-COMMUNICATION AND CONTROEmpioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
106 Glendale Ave
Manchester, NH 03103-2922
10/31/13 $10.00 $30.00
11/14/13 $10.00 $40.00
11/27/13 $10.00 $50.00
12/12/13 $10.00 $60.00
12/26/13 $10.00 $70.00
01/09/14 $10.00 $80.00
01/23/14 $10.00 $90.00
02/06/14 $10.00 $100.00
02/20/14 $10.00 $110.00
03/06/14 $10.00 $120.00
03/20/14 $10.00 $130.00
04/03/14 $10.00 $140.00
04/17114 $10.00 $150.00
05/01/14 $10.00 $160.00
05/15/14 $10.00 $170.00
05/29/14 $10.00 $180.00
06/12/14 $10.00 $190.00
Rudolf, Jr., Richard Occupation: DIVISION FIELD ENGINEERING MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
44 Rocky Point Dr
Bow, NH 03304-4112
12/27/12 $6.75 $27.00
01/10/13 $6.75 $33.75
01/24/13 $6.75 $40.50
02/07/13 $6.75 $47.25
02/21/13 $6.75 $54.00
03/07/13 $6.75 $60.75
03/21/13 $6.75 $67.50
04/04/13 $6.75 $74.25
04/18/13 $6.75 $81.00
05/02/13 $6.75 $87.75
05/16/13 $6.75 $94.50
05/30/13 $6.75 $101.25
06/13/13 $6.75 $108.00
06/27/13 $6.75 $114.75
07/11/13 $6.75 $121.50
07/25/13 $6.75 $128.25
08/08/13 $6.75 $135.00
08/22/13 $6.75 $141.75
09/05/13 $6.75 $148.50
09/19/13 $6.75 $155.25
10/03/13 $6.75 $162.00
10117113 $6.75 $168.75
10/31/13 $6.75 $175.50
11/14/13 $6.75 $182.25
11/27/13 $6.75 $189.00
12112113 $6.75 $195.75
12/26/13 $6.75 $202.50
01/09/14 $6.75 $209.25
01/23/14 $6.75 $216.00
02/06/14 $6.75 $222.75
02/20/14 $6.75 $229.50
03/06/14 $6.75 $236.25
03/20/14 $6.75 $243.00
04/03/14 $6.75 $249.75
04/17/14 $6.75 $256.50
05/01/14 $6.75 $263.25
05/15/14 $6.75 $270.00
05/29/14 $6.75 $276.75
06/12/14 $6.75 $283.50
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Sandler, Mark Occupation: DIVISION MANAGER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

68 Bow Bog Rd
Bow, NH 03304-4304

01/24/113 $16.00 $32.00
02/07113 $16.00 $48.00
02/21/13 $16.00 $64.00
03/07/13 $16.00 $80.00
03/21/13 $16.00 $96.00
04/04/13 $16.00 $112.00
04/18/13 $16.00 $128.00
05/02/13 $16.00 $144.00
05/16/13 $16.00 $160.00
05/30/13 $16.00 $176.00
06/13/13 $16.00 $192.00
06/27/13 $16.00 $208.00
01/09/14 $16.00 $224.00
01/23/14 $16.00 $240.00
02/06/14 $16.00 $256.00
02/20/14 $16.00 $272.00
03/06/14 $16.00 $288.00
03/20/14 $16.00 $304.00
04/03/14 $16.00 $320.00
04/17/14 $16.00 $336.00
05/01/14 $16.00 $352.00
05/15/14 $16.00 $368.00
05/29/14 $16.00 $384.00
06/12/14 $16.00 $400.00
Schelling, Jack Occupation: MARKETING & CONSERVATION PROGRAM ADIEmpioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

645 Kearney Cir

Manchester, NH 03104-1885
01/10/13 $50.00 $50.00

Skelton, Michael Occupation: MEDIA SPECIALIST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

29 Proctor Rd

Bedford, NH 03110-4723
11/29/12 $14.03 $28.06
12/13/12 $14.03 $42.09
12127112 $14.03 $56.12
01/10/13 $14.03 $70.15
01/24/13 $14.03 $84.18
02/07/13 $14.03 $98.21
02/21113 $14.03 $112.24
03/07/13 $14.03 $126.27
03/21113 $14.03 $140.30
04/04/13 $14.03 $154.33
04/18/13 $14.59 $168.92
05/02/13 $14.59 $183.51
05/16/13 $14.59 $198.10
05/30/13 $14.59 $212.69
06/13/13 $14.59 $227.28
06/27/13 $14.59 $241.87
07/11/13 $14.59 $256.46
07/25/13 $14.59 $271.05
08/08/13 $14.59 $285.64
08/22/13 $14.59 $300.23
09/05/13 $14.59 $314.82
09/19/13 $14.59 $329.41
10/03/13 $14.59 $344.00
10117113 $14.59 $358.59
10/31/13 $14.59 $373.18
11114113 $14.59 $387.77
11127113 $14.59 $402.36
12/12113 $14.59 $416.95
12/26/13 $14.59 $431.54
01/09/14 $14.59 $446.13
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotat Since 11/07/2012
01/23/14 $14.59 $460.72
02/06/14 $14.59 $475.31
02/20/14 $14.59 $489.90
03/06/14 $14.59 $504.49
03/20/14 $14.59 $519.08
04/03/14 $14.59 $533.67
0411714 $15.18 $548.85
05/01/14 $15.18 $564.03
05/15/14 $15.18 $579.21
05/29/14 $15.18 $594.39
06/12/14 $7.59 $601.98
Skvirsky, Paul Occupation: METER READER SPECIALIST-NH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
44 Piscataqua Rd
Dover, NH 03820-5205
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
1114113 $1.00 $27.00
11/27/13 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12126113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Smagula, William Occupation: VICE PRESIDENT GENERATION-PSNH Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
35 Birkdale Rd
Bedford, NH 03110-4302
1115112 $33.71 $33.71
11/29/12 $33.71 $67.42
12/13/12 $33.71 $101.13
12127112 $33.71 $134.84
01/10/13 $36.54 $171.38
01/24/13 $36.54 $207.92
02/07/13 $36.54 $244.46
02/21/13 $36.54 $281.00
03/07/13 $36.54 $317.54
03/21113 $36.54 $354.08
04/04/13 $36.54 $390.62
04/18/13 $36.54 $427.16
05/02/13 $36.54 $463.70
05/16/13 $36.54 $500.24
05/30/13 $36.54 $536.78
06/13/13 $36.54 $573.32
06/27/13 $36.54 $609.86
07/11/13 $36.54 $646.40
07/25/13 $36.54 $682.94
08/08/13 $36.54 $719.48
08/22/13 $36.54 $756.02
09/05/13 $36.54 $792.56
09/19/13 $36.54 $829.10
10/03/13 $36.54 $865.64
10117/13 $36.54 $902.18
10/31/13 $36.54 $938.72
11/14/13 $36.54 $975.26
11/27/13 $36.54 $1,011.80
1211213 $36.54 $1,048.34
12/26/13 $36.54 $1,084.88
01/09/14 $36.54 $1,121.42
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/23/14 $36.54 $1,157.96
02/06/14 $36.54 $1,194.50
02/20/14 $36.54 $1,231.04
03/06/14 $36.54 $1,267.58
03/20/14 $36.54 $1,304.12
04/03/14 $36.54 $1,340.66
04/17/14 $37.63 $1,378.29
05/01/14 $37.63 $1,415.92
05/15/14 $37.63 $1,453.55
05/29/14 $37.63 $1,491.18
06/12/14 $37.63 $1,528.81
Souliere, Donald Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-STATION ELECTRICAL  Empioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
87 Winkley Pond Rd
Barrington, NH 03825-3655
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
11/27/13 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Still, David Occupation: ENGINEER Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
70 Warren St
Concord, NH 03301-3934
11/29/12 $16.60 $33.20
12/13/12 $16.60 $49.80
12127112 $16.60 $66.40
01/10/13 $16.60 $83.00
01/24/13 $16.60 $99.60
02/07/13 $16.60 $116.20
02/21/13 $16.60 $132.80
03/07/13 $16.60 $149.40
03/21/13 $16.60 $166.00
04/04/13 $16.60 $182.60
04/18/13 $17.08 $199.68
05/02/13 $17.08 $216.76
05/16/13 $17.08 $233.84
05/30/13 $17.08 $250.92
06/13/13 $17.08 $268.00
06/27/13 $17.08 $285.08
07/11/13 $17.08 $302.16
07/25/13 $17.08 $319.24
08/08/13 $17.08 $336.32
08/22/13 $17.08 $353.40
09/05/13 $17.08 $370.48
09/19/13 $17.08 $387.56
10/03/13 $17.08 $404.64
10/17/13 $17.08 $421.72
10/31/13 $17.08 $438.80
11/14/13 $17.08 $455.88
11727113 $17.08 $472.96
12/12/13 $17.08 $490.04
12/26/13 $17.08 $507.12
01/09/14 $17.08 $524.20
01/23/14 $17.08 $541.28
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012

Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
02/06/14 $17.08 $558.36
0220114 $17.08 $575.44
03/06/14 $17.08 $592.52
0320114 $17.08 $609.60
04/03/14 $17.08 $626.68
04/17/14 $17.59 $644.27
05/01/14 $17.59 $661.86
05/15/14 $17.59 $679.45
05/29/14 $17.59 $697.04
06/12/14 $17.59 $714.63
Tebbetts, Heather Occupation: SENIOR ANALYST Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
5 Pope Cir
Nashua, NH 03063-3307
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07125113 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $45.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $50.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $55.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $60.00
10/17/13 $5.00 $65.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $70.00
11/14/13 $5.00 $75.00
11127113 $5.00 $80.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $85.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $90.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $95.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $100.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $105.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $110.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $115.00
0320114 $5.00 $120.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $125.00
04117114 $5.00 $130.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $135.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $140.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $145.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $150.00
Tikkanen, Troy Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
97 Sarah Cir
Laconia, NH 03246-3066
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
0711113 $2.00 $36.00
07125113 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10/17/13 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14/13 $2.00 $54.00
1172713 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Confribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
Tillotson, Elizabeth Occupation: TECHNICAL BUSINESS MANAGER-F/H Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
76 W Parish Rd
Concord, NH 03303-4001
02/07/13 $4.00 $28.00
02/21/13 $4.00 $32.00
03/07/13 $4.00 $36.00
03/21/13 $4.00 $40.00
04/04/13 $4.00 $44.00
04/18/13 $4.00 $48.00
05/02/13 $4.00 $52.00
05/16/13 $4.00 $56.00
05/30/13 $4.00 $60.00
06/13/13 $4.00 $64.00
06/27/13 $4.00 $68.00
07/11/13 $4.00 $72.00
07/25/13 $4.00 $76.00
08/08/13 $4.00 $80.00
08/22/13 $4.00 $84.00
09/05/13 $4.00 $88.00
09/19/13 $4.00 $92.00
10/03/13 $4.00 $96.00
10/17/13 $4.00 $100.00
10/31/13 $4.00 $104.00
11/14/13 $4.00 $108.00
11/27/13 $4.00 $112.00
12/12/113 $4.00 $116.00
12/26/13 $4.00 $120.00
01/09/14 $4.00 $124.00
01/23/14 $4.00 $128.00
02/06/14 $4.00 $132.00
02/20/14 $4.00 $136.00
03/06/14 $4.00 $140.00
03/20/14 $4.00 $144.00
04/03/14 $4.00 $148.00
04/17/14 $4.00 $152.00
05/01/14 $4.00 $156.00
05/15/14 $4.00 $160.00
05/29/14 $4.00 $164.00
06/12/14 $4.00 $168.00
Toussaint, Mark Occupation: MARKETING & CONSERVATION PROGRAM AD!Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
51 Jay Way
Rochester, NH 03868-8547
02/21/13 $7.64 $30.56
03/07/13 $7.64 $38.20
03/21/13 $7.64 $45.84
04/04/13 $4.16 $50.00
Tracy, Jonathan Occupation: SHIFT SUPERVISOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN
PO Box 1449
Kennebunkport, ME 04046-1449
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01

Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
03/2113 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11/13 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10/17/13 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $130.00
11114113 $5.00 $135.00
11127113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $145.00
12/26/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00

Tsantoulis, Timothy Occupation: WORKING FOREMAN-LINE (RUBBER GLOVER) Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

39 Lindsay Rd
Hooksett, NH 03106-2213

05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07111113 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
10117113 $2.00 $50.00
10131113 $2.00 $52.00
11114113 $2.00 $54.00
112713 $2.00 $56.00
12112113 $2.00 $58.00
12126113 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
0411714 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
TURCOTTE, AMANDA Occupation: TEAM SUPERVISOR-WORKFORCE MANAGEMEEmployer CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER CO

41 Country Hill Rd
Loudon, NH 03307-1121

10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11114113 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Tuttle, Gordon Occupation: MARKETING & CONSERVATION PROGRAM ADIEmpioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

2 Misty Ln

Hooksett, NH 03106-2191
01/24113 $4.77 $28.62
02/07/13 $4.77 $33.39
02/21/13 $4.77 $38.16
03/07/13 $4.77 $42.93
03/21/13 $4.77 $47.70
04/04/13 $4.77 $52.47
04/18/13 $4.82 $57.29
05/02/13 $4.82 $62.11
05/16/13 $4.82 $66.93
05/30/13 $4.82 $71.75
06/13/13 $4.82 $76.57
06/27/13 $4.82 $81.39
07/11113 $4.82 $86.21
07/25/13 $4.82 $91.03
08/08/13 $4.82 $95.85
08/22/13 $4.82 $100.67
09/05/13 $4.82 $105.49
09/19/13 $4.82 $110.31
10/03/13 $4.82 $115.13
10117113 $4.82 $119.95
10/31/13 $4.82 $124.77
11/14/13 $4.82 $129.59
11127113 $4.82 $134.41
12112013 $4.82 $139.23
12/26/13 $4.82 $144.05
01/09/14 $4.82 $148.87
01/23/14 $4.82 $153.69
02/06/14 $4.82 $158.51
02/20/14 $4.82 $163.33
03/06/14 $4.82 $168.15
03/20/14 $4.82 $172.97
04/03/14 $4.82 $177.79
04/17114 $4.82 $182.61
05/01/14 $4.82 $187.43
05/15/14 $4.82 $192.25
05/29/14 $4.82 $197.07
08/12/14 $4.82 $201.89

Vachon, Susie Occupation: SUPERVISOR-CUSTOMER SERVICE Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO

611 Coolidge Ave

Manchester, NH 03102-2712
10131113 $1.00 $26.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
11114/13 $1.00 $27.00
11127/13 $1.00 $28.00
12/12/13 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23114 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Valiton, Jr., Thomas Occupation: PROJECT COORDINATOR-DESIGN BUILD Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
53 Tzinas St
Manchester, NH 03104-1581
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
07/11/13 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
08/22/13 $5.00 $105.00
09/05/13 $5.00 $110.00
09/19/13 $5.00 $115.00
10/03/13 $5.00 $120.00
10/17/13 $5.00 $125.00
10/31/13 $5.00 $130.00
11/14/13 $5.00 $135.00
11727113 $5.00 $140.00
12/12/13 $5.00 $145.00
12126/13 $5.00 $150.00
01/09/14 $5.00 $155.00
01/23/14 $5.00 $160.00
02/06/14 $5.00 $165.00
02/20/14 $5.00 $170.00
03/06/14 $5.00 $175.00
03/20/14 $5.00 $180.00
04/03/14 $5.00 $185.00
04/17/14 $5.00 $190.00
05/01/14 $5.00 $195.00
05/15/14 $5.00 $200.00
05/29/14 $5.00 $205.00
06/12/14 $5.00 $210.00
Van Guilder, Patrick Occupation: SYSTEM OPERATIONS COORDINATOR Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
19 University Cir
Hooksett, NH 03106-3600
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21/13 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012 Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal to $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27/13 $5.00 $85.00
Van Guilder, Tawnie Occupation: RESOURCE PLANNER Empioyer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
11512 Quiet Forest Dr
Tampa, FL 33635-6800
01/24/13 $5.00 $30.00
02/07/13 $5.00 $35.00
02/21/13 $5.00 $40.00
03/07/13 $5.00 $45.00
03/21113 $5.00 $50.00
04/04/13 $5.00 $55.00
04/18/13 $5.00 $60.00
05/02/13 $5.00 $65.00
05/16/13 $5.00 $70.00
05/30/13 $5.00 $75.00
06/13/13 $5.00 $80.00
06/27113 $5.00 $85.00
07/11113 $5.00 $90.00
07/25/13 $5.00 $95.00
08/08/13 $5.00 $100.00
Vattes, Mark Occupation; MUNICIPAL RLTNS & EXTRNL AFFAIRS SPECIAEmployer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
136 Portsmouth St
Concord, NH 03301-5861
11/29/12 $16.80 $33.60
Vattes, Wendy Occupation: CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR Employer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
65 W North St
Manchester, NH 03104-2917
02120114 $0.75 $25.50
03/06/14 $0.75 $26.25
03/20/14 $0.75 $27.00
04/03/14 $0.75 $27.75
04/17114 $0.75 $28.50
05/01/14 $0.75 $29.25
05/15/14 $0.75 $30.00
05/29/14 $0.75 $30.75
06/12114 $0.75 $31.50
Vincent, Paula Occupation: SUPERVISOR-CUSTOMER OPERATIONS SUPP:Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
368 W Haven Rd
Manchester, NH 03104-2830
10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14/13 $1.00 $27.00
11127113 $1.00 $28.00
12112113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/113 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23/14 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17114 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05129114 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
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NUEPAC-NH
For Reporting Period 11/07/2012  Through 06/16/2014

Greater Than or Equal fo $25.01
Less Than or Equal to $5,000.00 Contribution Date Amount Subtotal Since 11/07/2012
Weich, Cheryl Occupation: ASSOCIATE RESOURCE ANALYST Employer PUBLIC SVC OF NEW HAMPSHIRE GEN

152 Horse Corner Rd
Chichester, NH 03258-6031

10/31/13 $1.00 $26.00
11/14113 $1.00 $27.00
112713 $1.00 $28.00
12/12113 $1.00 $29.00
12/26/13 $1.00 $30.00
01/09/14 $1.00 $31.00
01/23114 $1.00 $32.00
02/06/14 $1.00 $33.00
02/20/14 $1.00 $34.00
03/06/14 $1.00 $35.00
03/20/14 $1.00 $36.00
04/03/14 $1.00 $37.00
04/17/14 $1.00 $38.00
05/01/14 $1.00 $39.00
05/15/14 $1.00 $40.00
05/29/14 $1.00 $41.00
06/12/14 $1.00 $42.00
Wilson, Kathryn Occupation: SUPERVISOR-CUSTOMER BILLING & ACCOUN Empioyer NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO
56 Chestnut Hill Rd
Farmington, NH 03835-3906
05/02/13 $2.00 $26.00
05/16/13 $2.00 $28.00
05/30/13 $2.00 $30.00
06/13/13 $2.00 $32.00
06/27/13 $2.00 $34.00
07/11/13 $2.00 $36.00
07/25/13 $2.00 $38.00
08/08/13 $2.00 $40.00
08/22/13 $2.00 $42.00
09/05/13 $2.00 $44.00
09/19/13 $2.00 $46.00
10/03/13 $2.00 $48.00
101713 $2.00 $50.00
10/31/13 $2.00 $52.00
11/14113 $2.00 $54.00
11/27113 $2.00 $56.00
12/12/13 $2.00 $58.00
12/26/13 $2.00 $60.00
01/09/14 $2.00 $62.00
01/23/14 $2.00 $64.00
02/06/14 $2.00 $66.00
02/20/14 $2.00 $68.00
03/06/14 $2.00 $70.00
03/20/14 $2.00 $72.00
04/03/14 $2.00 $74.00
04/17/14 $2.00 $76.00
05/01/14 $2.00 $78.00
05/15/14 $2.00 $80.00
05/29/14 $2.00 $82.00
06/12/14 $2.00 $84.00
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Page_ !  of 5 Pages Candidate or Committee Name NUEPAC-NH
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES Reporting period ending 06/16/2014
***Indicate to which election expend ture applies
Amount Date

Paid to Whom Post Office Address of Expense of Expense ***Primary/General Nature of Expenditure

Boutin for NH Senate 1465 Hooksett Road, #80 $1,000 00 04/052013 O 2014 Primary
Hooksett NH 03106

Boutin for NH Senate 1465 Hooksett Road, #80 $1,500.00 03/2472014 @ D 2014 Primary
Hooksett NH 03106

Boutin for NH Senate 1465 Hooksett Road, 480 $2,500.00 05/08/2014 v O 2014 Primary
Hooksett NH 03106

Committee to Elect David Watters 19 Maple Street $100.00 02/15/2013 O 2014 Primary
Dover NH 03820

Committee to Elect David Watters 19 Maple Street $250.00 06/1072013 vl O 2014 Primary
Dover NH 03820

Committee to Elect David Watters 19 Maple Street $250 00 03/1272014 vl O 2014 Primary
Dover NH 03820

Committee to Elect David Watters 19 Maple Street $300.00 06/03/2014 vl O 2014 Primary
Dover NH 03820

Committee o Elect Dorma Soucy 91 Alexander Drive $250.00 02/13/2013 vl O 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03109

Committee to Elect Dorma Soucy 91 Alexander Drive $250 .00 102172013 7 d 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03109

Committee to Elect Dorma Soucy 91 Alexander Drive $100.00 017312014 @ [:] 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03109

Committee to Elect Dorma Sowcy 91 Alexander Drive $150.00 02/1072014 @ D 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03109

Committee to Elect House Democrats  P.O. Box 1292 $500.00 07/30/2013 O d 2013 Contrbution
Concord NH 03302

Committee to Elect House Republicans 75 South Main Street Unit 7 $500.00 06/1072013 O O 2013 Contribution
Concord NH 03301

Committee to Elect Lou DAllesandro 332 Saint James Ave $500.00 03/0772013 E D 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03102

Committee to Elect Lou DAllesandro 332 Saint James Ave $100.00 07/30/2013 @ D 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03102

Committee to Elect Lou DAlkesandro 332 Samt James Ave $400.00 032472014 Iz’ D 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03102

Friends of Andy Sanborn PO Box 7893 $100.00 02/06/2013 v O 2014 Primary
Loudon NH 03307

Page Total $8,750.00
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Friends of Andy Sanbomn PO Box 7893 $100.00 12/0472013 v O 2014 Primary
Loudon NH 03307

Friends of Andy Sanborn PO Box 7893 $250.00 05/02/2014 vl A 2014 Primary
Loudon NH 03307

Friends of Chris Sunuru PO Box 957 $100.00 04/05/2013 ¥ 4 2014 Primary
Exeter NH 03833

Friends of Chris Sununu PO Box 957 $900.00 04/26/2013 Wl a4 2014 Primary
Exeter NH 03833

Friends of Chris Sununu PO Box 957 $500.00 05/05/2014 vl 4 2014 Primary
Exeter NH 03833

Friends of Joe Kenney 83 Grant Street $100.00 04/16/2014 vl 4 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03104

Friends of Laurie Sanbom 50 Campbell Road $20.00 06/1072013 vl 4 2014 Primary
Bedford NH03110

Friends of Maggie Hassan P.O. Box 1464 $1,000.00 08/14/2013 vl 4 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03101

Friends ofMaggie Hassan P.O. Box 1464 $1.000.00 05/05/2014 ! O 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03101

Friends of Nancy Stiles One Hayden Circle $250.00 02/06/2013 D 2014 Pramary
Hampton NH 03842

Friends of Nancy Stiles One Hayden Circle $100.00 0173172014 vl d 2014 Primary
Hampton NH 03842

Friends of Nancy Stiles One Hayden Circle $650.00 05/08/2014 vl dJ 2014 Primary
Hampton NH 03842

Friends of Peter Bragdon PO Box 307 £250.00 06/1072013 vl d 2014 Primary
Comish Flat NH 03746

Eriends of Peter Bragdon PO Box 307 £250 00 03/2412014 W] O 2014 Primary
Comish Flat NH 03746

Friends of Sharon M. Carson 19 Tokanel Dr $100.00 02/13/2013 vl d 2014 Primary
Londonderry NH 03053

Friends of Sharon M. Carson 19 Tokanel Dr $250.00 03/19/2014 ¥ d 2014 Primary
Londonderry NH 03053

Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road $250 00 02/06/2013 v d 2014 Primary
Hollis NH 03049

Page Total $6.070.00
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Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road $100.00 0972412013 ™) O 2014 Primary
Hollis NH 03049

Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road $100 00 0173172014 ™) O 2014 Primary
Hollis NH 03049

Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road $150.00 02/11/2014 v Il 2014 Primary
Hollis NH 03049

Hosmer for NH Senate 8 Summin Avenue $250.00 02/15/2013 v Il 2014 Primary
Laconia NH 03246

Hosmer for NH Senate & Summitt Avenue $750.00 03/20/2013 ™) Il 2014 Primary
Laconia NH 03246

Hosmer for NH Senate 8 Summitt Avenue $100.00 02/26/2014 v Il 2014 Primary
Laconia NH 03246

John Reagan for State Senate 53 Mt Delight Road $100.00 02/1372013 v Il 2014 Primary
Deefield NH 03037

John Reagan or State Senate 53 Mt Delight Road $100.00 12/04/2013 ™) Il 2014 Primary
Deefield NH 03037

John Reagan for State Senate 53 Mt Delight Road $250 00 03/2472014 v Il 2014 Primary
Deefield NH 03037

Larsen for State Senate 23 Kensington Rd $500.00 03/2072013 v Il 2014 Primary
Concord NH 03301

Larsen for State Senate 23 Kensington Rd $500.00 04/26/2013 @ D 2014 Primary
Concord NH 03301

Larsen for State Senate 23 Kensington Rd $100.00 022672014 [] 2014 Primary
Concord NH 03301

Lasky for State Senate 15 Masefield Rd $250.00 02/1172013 v O 2014 Primary
Nashua NH 03062

Lasky for State Senate 1S Masefield Rd $100.00 01/3172014 v Il 2014 Primary
Nashua NH 03062

Lasky for State Senate 15 Masefield Rd $150.00 02/18/2014 ] Il 2014 Primary
Nashua NH 03062

Morse for State Senate 14 Ol Farm Rd $250.00 04/05/2013 ™) O 2014 Primary
Salem NH 03079

Morse for State Senate 14 O FarmRd. $750.00 11/07/2013 E| D 2014 Primary
Salem NH 03079

Page Total $4.500.00
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NH Senate Democratic Caucus ¢/o Senate President Sylvia Larsen 23 Kensington ~ $250 00 01/14/2013 D D 2013 Contribution
Road
Penacook NH 03301

NH Senate Democratic Caucus /o Senate President Sylvia Larsen 23 Kensington ~ $500.00 06/10/2013 D D 2013 Contributon
Road
Penacook NH 03301

NH Senate Democratic Caucus c/o Senate President Sylvia Larsen 23 Kensington ~ $500.00 08/30/2013 D D 2013 Conwribution
Road
Penacook NH 03301

NH Senate Democratic Caucus /o Seate President Sylvia Larsen 23 Kensington ~ $900.00 12/0472013 D D 2013 Contribution
Road
Penacook NH 03301

QOdell for State Senate PO Box 23 $250.00 03/20/2013 [2| D 2014 Primary
Lempster NH 03605

Pappas 2012 PO Box 313 $250.00 10/292013 O %3] 2012 General Debt Retirement
Manchester NH 03105

Pappas for NH PO Box 313 $250.00 04/1572013 IZ] D 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03105

Pappas for NH PO Box 313 $250.00 03/12/2014 %] O 2014 Primary
Manchester NH 03105

Pierce for State Senate 4 Etna Highland Road $100.00 01/3072013 ] O 2014 Primary
Etma NH 03750

Pierce for State Senate 4 Ftna Highland Road $250.00 0173172014 9] O 2014 Primary
Etna NH 03750

Prescott for Senate 8 Farm Rd $250.00 02/0672013 IZ] D 2014 Primary
Kingston NH 03848

Prescott for Senate 8 Farm Rd $250.00 03/03/2014 'E D 2014 Pramary
Kingston NH 03848

Rausch ©r Senate 65 Gulf Road $100.00 04/15/2013 'E D 2014 Primary
Derry NH 03038

Republican Senate Majority Committee PO Box 488 $250.00 05/14/2013 O O 2013 Contribution
Milord NH 03055

Republican Senate Majority Committee PO Box 488 $100.00 11/13/2013 O O 2013 Contribution
Milibrd NH 03055

Sam Cataldo for State Senate 120 Hornetown Road $100.00 02/13/72013 @ D 2014 Primary

Farmington NH 03835

Page Total $4,550.00
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Sam Cataldo for State Senate 120 Hornetown Road $100.00 12/04/2013 @ D 2014 Primary
Farmington NH 03835
Supporters for Molly Kelly PO Box 1475 $250.00 01/1472013 ] O 2014 Primary
Keene NH 03431
Supporters for Molly Kelly PO Box 1475 $100.00 0173172014 ®] | 2014 Primary
Keene NH 03431
Van Ostem for NH PO Box 193 $250.00 04/26/2013 v O 2014 Primary
Concord NH 03302
Van Ostem for NH PO Box 193 $100.00 09/17/2013 v OJ 2014 Primary
Concord NH 03302
Woodbum ©r Senate 524 Faraway Road $100.00 12/20R2012 E] [] 2014 Primary
Daiton NH 03598
Woodbum fr Senate 524 Faraway Road $100.00 017312014 @ E] 2014 Primary
Dakon NH 03598

Page Total $1,000.00 Grand Total $24,870.00



